Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
75 il B4 BEL IR B
0 4613114A29 LG946L%E R IEH M, TUCE-4613114A29

1

A1-2901001761

KA

DIESEL ENGINE ASSEMBLY

xl

1.1 4013000028 W2 REGB6170-M6EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M6EpZn—8 1
1.2 [4011000101 12 HEGB5783-M6%20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M6%20EpZn-8. 8 1
1.3 (4015000035 4 EIGBI3-6-65Mn WASHER GB93-6-65Mn 1
1.4 |4120000096 W IEER ZY75-00 ACCELERATOR PEDAL ZY75-00 1
1.5 4013000033 W2 REGB6170-M8EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M8EpZn—8 1
1.6 |29010017891 PRI CABLE SHAFT 1
1.7 29010014571 PR CABLE SHAFT 1
1.8 (4090000177 I HG2491-16%2600 HOSE HG2491-16%2600 1
1.9 4017000024 FF4iEQC390-D26 CLAMP QC390-D26 1
1.10 [4090000178 JRAEFHG2491-16%1700 HOSE HG2491-16%1700 1
1.11 (4041000829 EIELGB167-0322 CLAMP LGB167-0322 1
1.12 (4041000876 ZEPh2ELGB123-0322 BUSH LGB123-0322 1
1.13 4011000461 242 GB16674-M8*16EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 1
1. 14 |4120000067 Bz ALK IBILG12-NF JSF VALVE-HEATER 1
1.15 (4110000846 RENHLEEWP6G160E201 (DHBO6G0055) ENGINE ASSEMBLY WP6G160E201 (DHB06G0055) 1
1.16 (29010017901 AR PLATE 1
1.17 (4011000081 IZHEGB5783-M10%20EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M10%20EpZn-8. 8 1
1.18 (4015000197 #4[E/GB96. 1-10EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-10EpZn—300HY 1
1.19 (4015000207 HEIGBIT. 1-6EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-6EpZn—300HV 1
1.20 4041000025 IESELGB135-01017 PLUG 1
1.21 (4015000139 4% JB1002-10-T2 WASHER JB1002-10-T2 1
1.22 29010006681 JEFE X JOINT FORK 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Il
1.

23
24

.25
. 26
22
.28
.29
.30
.31
.32
o 3B
.34
.35
. 36
.37
.38
.39
.40
.41
.42
.43
.44
.45
.46
.47
.48
.49

.50

.51

4016000138
4016000100
4016000120
29010001071
4014000020
4015000176
4015000030
4013000020
4011000236
4110000460
29050000121
29010008401
4015000025
4013000007
29010000111
29010008701
29220001191
26370001951
29010019241
29010019251
4011000488
29010017931
4120000084
4120000750
29220000171
29010013401
4110000054305

7200002385

4110000846001

Fax:

HHICB882-B6*22EpZn—35

TF 1456B91-2%20EpZn—-Q235A
FF O446B91-2%12EpZn—-Q235A
AR Hl
124TGB75-M6%10FpZn-22H
48 GBIT. 1-20EpZn—300HV
H4JEIGB9I3-20-65Mn

12 REGB6170-M20EpZn—8

124 GB5782-M20%130EpZn-8. 8
3% #5CBB95-2

B

EIRIEESS

48 GBI3-10-65Mn
W2RFGB6170-M10EpZn-8

RUR MR

Ly

Bk

=3

B S

R

W2 GB16674-M10%16EpZn-8. 8
7K 43 B S e

7K 43 B 414 BIST-50G

&R

]

2k

TR IR 901174421

LEyET (13020488) PTD226B-6 (13020158) —043

2 PENE 13023205

0086-592-6035 287

PIN GB882-B6*22EpZn—35

SPLINT PIN GB91-2%20EpZn—Q235A
SPLINT PIN GB91-2%12EpZn—Q235A

BOLT SHAFT

SCREW GB75-M6*10EpZn—22H
WASHER GB97. 1-20EpZn—-300HV
WASHER GB93-20-65Mn

NUT GB6170-M20EpZn—8

BOLT GB5782-M20*130EpZn—8. 8
SHOCK ABSORBER CBB95-2
WASHER

CONNECTOR

WASHER GB93-10-65Mn

NUT GB6170-M10EpZn-8
DOUBLE BOLT

TUBE PIPE

CONNECTOR

CLAMP

BRACKET

TUBE

BOLT GB16674-M10*16EpZn—8. 8
BRACKET

AIR DYER ST-50G

METAL TUBE

WASHER

JOINT

SPIN-ON FILTER 01174421

OIL FILTER 13020488

ELEMENT-AIR FILTER 13023205

Skype: Lee. yun027

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

2 A2-2902000871  #RMIA &b 1k FUEL TANK ASSY

x]

2.1 29020008721 STIEREEN FUEL TANK 1
2.2 14120000093 WARETFYWZ-200 GAUGE LEVEL YWZ-200 1
2.3 29020006561 BESNE BREATHER TUBE 1
2.4 4017000015 I3 JB88T0-d25 CLAMP COLLAR JB8870-d25 1
2.5 4120000046 JI4E5 TB8406-A10%560 HOSE JB8406-A10%560 1
2.6 29020000041 E PLATE 1
2.7 4030000022 0T I8l6B3452. 1-200%7. 00G 0-RING GB3452. 1-200%7. 00G 1
2.8 [4011000082 12K GB5783-M10*25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M10%25EpZn—8. 8 6
2.9 4015000162 HPEGBI7. 1-10EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-10EpZn—300HV 6
2.10 4011000114 2 HEGB5785-M20%2+60EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5785-M20%2%60EpZn—8. 8 1
2.11 4013000040 WZFFGB6171-M20%2EpZn-8 NUT GB6171-M20*2EpZn-8 1
2.12 14015000030 H4EIGBI3-20-65Mn WASHER GB93-20-65Mn 1
2.13 [4011000117 124> GB5785-M24%2% 1 50EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5785-M24*2%150-8. 8 2
2.14 [4015000167 I GBIT. 1-24EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-24EpZn-300HV 2
2.15 4015000031 4 EIGBI3-24-65Mn WASHER GB93-24-65Mn 2
2.16 (2010900046 PRI R FUEL FILTER 1
2.17 [29020007931 Enl5] WASHER 1
2.18 4110000612 DI 25QL8 GASOLINE FILTER QL8 1
2.19 4011000461 I2H2GB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8+%16EpZn-8. 8 4
2.20 4011000106 12 #4 GB5783-M8*25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M8*25EpZn-8. 8 2
2.21 14015000072 B GBIT. 1-8EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV 2
2.22 14120000099 BRIRMBS216-1/2" BALL VALVE 1
2.23 129020006591 E7Al3 GUARD PLATE 1
2.24 4015000176 HPEGBIT. 1-20EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-20EpZn—-300HV 1
2.25 29020008711 PRI S FUEL TANK ASSY 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

3

A3-2903001219

IR R

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

RADIATOR ASSEMBLY

Skype: Lee. yun027

3.1 4011000458 IZH2GB16674-M8*%20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*20Ep. Zn—8. 8 8
3.2 29330021831 JEAR PLATE 1
3.3 29030010881 EE T WINDSHIELD 1
3.4 4017000007 I 41 JB8870-d60 CLAMP JB8870-d60 4
3.5 29030012201 bk upside coolant pipe 1
3.6 [4110000963 S i LGI46-01 radiator assembly LG946 1
3.7 |4011000481 12 /4 GB16674-M8*30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*30Ep. Zn—8. 8 4
3.8 14030000279 OFFFEIGB3452. 1-25. 0%3. 556 0-RING GB3452. 1-25%3. 55G 2
3.9 4041000137 I3 22 L6B117-306400 FLANGE LGB117306400 2
3.10 [4011000474 IZHEGB16674-M10%25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%25EpZn—8. 8 8
3.11 [4120001061 VRS B 1342 OIL COOLER B1342 1
3.12 129030000041 R CLAMP 1
3.13  |4011000091 12K GB5783-M12#40EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12:%40EpZn-8. 8 4
3.14 4015000168 HEGBIT. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—-300HV 4
3.15 [4015000026 H4PEIGB9I3-12-65Mn WASHER GB93-12-65Mn 4
3.16 29030001021 ek CONNECTOR 2
3.17 4015000203 48 JB1002-24-T2 WASHER JB1002-24-T2 4
3.18 29030012211 N 7K underside coolant pipe 1
3.19 29030006531 (53 CLAMP 1
3.20 [29030008401 AR L B HOSE 1
3.21 [29030008411 RS e R HOSE 1
3.22 29030008431 AHEA A AR OIL TUBE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
3.23 29030008421 AR 2 AR A8 T i OIL TUBE 1
4 B1-2904000888  [AR% 2% 5 i TORQUE CONVERTER ASSEMBLY

4.1 |29040008021 A AR R N A i TRANSMISSION TO OIL FILTER TUBE 1
4.2 |4120000125 $e3AGB3733. 2-G28EpZn—35 JOINT BODY GB3733. 2-G28EpZn—35 2
4.3 4030000013 OJFJEGB1235-32%3. 1 0-RING GB1235-32%3. 1 2
4.4 [4110000507 Y& #SQF60M33G-1 FILTER QF60M33G-1 1
4.5 4011000560 1A GB16674-M12%25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 2
4.6 |29040008291 T A5 [ E S48 BRACKET 1
4.7 4011000107 IZH2GB5783-M8+30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M8*30EpZn-8. 8 4
4.8 4015000036 4 PEIGBI3-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8-65Mn 4
4.9 29040007711 YR R A OIL TUBE 1
4.10 |4011000091 IZHEGB5783-M12:#40EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%40EpZn-8. 8 12
4.11 |4015000026 4 EIGB9I3-12-65Mn WASHER GB93-12-65Mn 12

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

4.12 4110000841 A5 S %Y JSW315-66 TORQUE CONVERTER ASSEMBLY YJSW315-6G 1
5 B2-4110000841  |AZ4F #&YJSW315-66G

]

5.1 [4110000011081 |54 /AEYB315Z5-13A STATOR SEAT YB315Z5-13A 1
5.2 [4110000011082 | *}FFYB31525-33 SEAL RING YB31575-33 1
5.3  |4110000011083 [#EF#YB31525-12 SEAL RING YB315Z5-12 1
5.4  [4110000011084 |3tk & YB315Z5-25 SPRING WASHER YB31575-25 1
5.5 |4110000011085 |5:{kYB31525-08A HOUSING YB315Z5-08A 1
5.6 [4110000011086 |#Z42M8*16 01010-50816 BOLT M8+%16 01010-50816 12
5.7 |4110000011087 |¥:[801602-10825 WASHER 801602-10825 50
5.8 [4110000011088 [#A#RYB31575-06A FILLER YB31575-06A 1
5.9 [4110000011089 |/K:#4YB315725-07 SPACER YB31575-07 1
5.10 [4110000483001 | %£YJSW315-8A-00004 GEAR YJSW315-8A-00004 1
5.11 [4021000076 A GB276-6017 BEARING GB276-6017 2
5.12 [4110000160075 |UE42M8*35 01010-60835 BOLT M8%35 01010-50835 38
5.13 [4110000011092 |ZE#YJSW315-6C-00002 PUMP WHEEL YJSW315-6C-00002 1
5.14 [4110000518002 |#2££01580-00806 M8 NUT 01580-00806 M8 24
5.15 [4110000011094 |/ %4 ' YB31525-22A COMPRESSING SHIM YB315Z5-22A 1
5.16 [4110000011095 |F4YJSW315-6C-00001 GUIDE WHEEL YJSW315-6C—-00001 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

5.
5.

17
18

.19
.20
.21
.22
o 28
.24
.25
. 26
.27
.28
.29
.30
.31

32

.33
.34
.35
. 36
.37
.38
.39
.40
.41
.42
.43
.44
.45
.46
.47
.48
.49
.50
.51
.52
.53
.54
.55

56

.57
.58
.59

4110000518004
4110000194010
4110000194011
4110000011096
4110000011123
4110000011125
4021000155

4012000022

4110000011097
4110000359052
4110000011098
4015000209

4110000359015
4110000011100
4110000011107
4110000011101
4110000011102
4110000011103
4110000011105
4110000011106
4110000011129
4110000518010
4110000160079
4021000018

4110000011134
4030000465

4110000194001
4110000194007
4110000194006
4110000011108
4110000160056
4110000194008
4110000194009
4110000160059
4110000160080
4110000011113
4110000011114
4110000011115
4110000011116
4110000160081
7200000846

4110000841001
4110000011118

148 04064-08530 85
11346 8 YB31525. 1-2A-2
1T ¥4 Y JSW315-6C-11001
AL HYB315725-30/31/32
I 1% YTSW315-6C-10001
14852 YB315Z5. 1-5
fi7&6013
IZFEGB5783-M10%25-10. 9
810 01602-11030
3L 1YB315Z5-10L
3k YB31525-14L

18 JB982-30

2 ZE 1YB31575-15LQD)

% 55 YB3 1525-17A

i #YB31575-28. 29
PAEYB315725-18A

I [ #4YB315725-16. 21

W& FTYB315Z5-26A
JEARYB31525-19A
FFEYB31575-20

P23k YB315Z5-24K
WEEBLY JSW315-6C-12001
P Y JSW315-6C-12002
RENHI7KGB276-6210
H9YB31575. 1-4A

POJF JBIGB3452. 1-355%3. 55
5 #5Y JSW315-2A-00002
IEAEM12%70-01010-51270
I REM12-01580-11210
12 01602-11236
5 1Y JSW315-2A-00001
ALY JSW315-2A-00004
Y JSW315-2A-00005

T HITY JSW315-2A-20000
BZFEM12%45 0101061245
AL HYB31575-34
SRR A Y JSW315-20000
AR Y JSW315-20001

[B #4R YB3 15Z5-04
IEAEM12%30 01010-61230
HI%T3%6 0441803060

£F Y JSW315-6G-BP
HHRYB31525-05

Tel:
Fax:

0086-186 5080 9011
0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

RETAINER RING 04064-08530 85
II' TURBINE HUB YB315Z5. 1-2A-2
II' TURBINE YJSW315-6C-11001
ADJUSTING SHIM VYB315Z5-30/31/32
FIRST-STAGE TURNINE YJSW315-6C-10001
RETAINER RING 52 YB315Z5. 1-5
BEARING 6013

BOLT GB5783-M10%25-10. 9
WASHER 10 01602-11030

JOINT 1YB315Z5-10L

PIPE JOINT YB315Z5-14L
WASHER JB982-30

PLUG SCREW 1YB3157Z5-15L(D
VALVE CAP YB315Z5-17A
ADJUSTING SHIM YB315Z5-28. 29
SPRING YB315Z5-18A

ADJUSTING SHIM YB315Z5-16. 21
VALVE ROD YB315Z5-26A

PRESS PLATE YB315Z5-19A
SPRING YB315Z5-20

PIPE JOINT YB315Z5-24K
TURBINE HUB YJSW315-6C-12001
TURBINE CAP YJSW315-6C-12002
BEARING GB276-6210

PIN YB315Z5. 1-4A

O0-RING GB3452. 1-355%3. 55

CAP WHEEL YJSW315-2A-00002
BOLT M12%70-01010-51270

NUT M12-01580-11210

WASHER 01602-11236 12

MEDIUM KNOT 1YJSW315-2A-00001
COVER PLATE YJSW315-2A-00004
PAD YJSW315-2A-00005
TRANSITION SHAFT 1YJSW315-2A-20000
BOLT M12%45 01010-61245
ADJUSTING SHIM YB315Z5-34
ELASTIC PLATE ASSEMBLY YJSW315-20000
ELASTIC PLATE

RING PALLET YB315Z5-04

BOLT M12%30 01010-61230

RIVET 3%6 04418-03060

NAME PLATE YJSW315-6G-BP

MAT YB315Z5-05

12
12
24

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
5.60 4110000011111  W%EZHYJSW315-6C-10000 TURBINE GROUP YJSW315-6C-10000 1
6 B4-4110000507 | JE3% 2QF60M33G-1 (410708) CLEANER QF60M33G-1 (410708)

x]
6.1 |4110000507002 | E5E4APYQ120A-001 UPPER SHELL PYQ120A-001 1
6.2 |4110000507003 |3%d {&ISFM360-300 VALVE SFM360-300 1
6.3  |4110000507004 |fEHEIPYQ120A—-002W CUSHION RUBBER PYQ120A—002W 1
6.4 [4110000508 JETH AR I8 FILTER CORE 1
6.5 [4110000507005 | F5E4APYQ120A-200 LOWER SHELL PYQ120A-200 1
6.6 4014000128 24T GB70-M8*25EpZn-8. 8 SCREW GB70-M8+*25EpZn—8. 8 6

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

6.7 4015000036 H4EIGB9I3-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8-65Mn 6
7 |B5—4110000507 JEE 2$QF60M33G-1 (371328) CLEANER QF60M33G-1(371328)

]

7.1  |4110000507020 |Ji€ /4 JS-LAQX-01 BED JS-LQQX-01 1
7.2 |4110000507021 |{&{4JS-LQQ-05-05 VALVE BODY JS-LQQ-05-05 1
7.3 |4110000507023 |%E}#JS-10Q-05-04 GASKET JS-LQQ-05-04 1
7.4 4110000507024 |34 JS-1AQ-05-03 SPRING-SUPPORTED JS-1QQ-05-03 1
7.5 |4110000507025 |33 JS-1.OQ-05-02 SPRING JS-LQQ-05-02 1
7.6 4110000507026 |HSEURRETS-LAQ-05-01 GLAND NUT JS-LQQ-05-01 1
7.7  |4014000235 I2ETGB2671. 2-M8*40EpZn-8. 8 SCREW GB2671. 2-M8*40EpZn-8. 8 6
7.8 4110000507027 |E¥E 7R EAR JS-LQQX-04 PRESS PLATE JS-LQQX-04 1
7.9  [4110000507028 0%} [El44%3. 1 JS-LAQ-06 0-RONG 44%3.1 JS-1QQ-06 1
7.10 [4015000036 4B GBY3-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8-65Mn 6
7.11 [4013000033 W2 REGB6170-M8EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M8EpZn-—8 6
7.12 4110000508 VETE AR FILTER CORE 1
7.13 |4110000507029 |4h= JS-LAQX-03 ENCLOSER JS-LQQX-03 1
7.14 [4110000507030 |3Z#%FEJS-1.QOX-08 SPRING JS-LQQX-08 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

7.15 4110000507031 % H:[[E106%3. 1 JS-LQAX-07 SEALING RING 106%3. 1 JS-LQQX-07 1
8 |c1—2905001713 AR A o TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLE

]

8.1 [4011000174 1242 GB21-M10%70EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB21-M10%70EpZn-—8. 8 13
8.2 14015000025 H4 8 GBI3-10-65Mn WASHER GB93-10-65Mn 21
8.3 4120000064 A3\ HILGO3-BSF SHIFT CONTROL VALVE LGO3-BSF 1
8.4 29050011381 R GASKET 1
8.5 4120000125 $23J4KGB3733. 2-G28EpZn—35 JOINT BODY GB3733. 2-G28EpZn—35 3
8.6 14030000013 0JFFEIGB1235-32+3. 1 0-RING GB1235-32%3. 1 3
8.7 3030900098 [ A 2 BOTT 1
8.8 4120000345 I29£Q/7B286-7G1/2"-Q235A PLUG SCREW Q/ZB286-7G1/2”-Q235A 2
8.9 14014000030 R 24T 6B825-M20EpZn—20 SCREW GB825-M20EpZn—20 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

8. 10
8. 11
8. 12
8. 13
8. 14
8. 15
8. 16
8. 17
8. 18
8. 19
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.25
8. 26
8.27
8.28
8.29
8. 30
8.31
8.32
8.33
8. 34
8. 35
8. 36
8.37
8. 38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43
8. 44
8.45
8. 46
8.47

29050000061
29050000051
29050011361
4120000063
4011000052
29050000031
4011000048
29050000121
29050000261
29050000091
4011000461
3030900208
4120000383
4030000096
2030900047
4110000460
2030900083
4013000160
4015000176
29050000111
4011000097
4015000029
4011000695

4041000056
4030000029
4190000010
4011000475
3030900232
2030900065
4015000013
4190000007
3030900230
4011000106
4015000036
29050016331
3030900101
2190900379

]
A HFELG03-BSB

12 HGB5782-M10%75EpZn—8. 8
AR TRAE I Rk

1242 GB5782-M10%50EpZn-8. 8
£

I 55

=53

1242 6B16674-M8%16EpZn-8. 8
B

JRE Je4iEQ/ZB251—1. 5

JBe4 JB8406-B38*380
TS

i #CBB95-2

T

W2 FFGB88Y. 2-M20%1. 5EpZn-8
U [EIGBI7. 1-20EpZn—300HV
2 GB5783-M18%40EpZn-8. 8
H4EIGB9I3-18-65Mn

1ZHGB5785-M20%1. 5%130EpZn-8. 8

kongbai

3R 2EL6B117-312550
OJEEIGB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556
K FELGO3-JYS1/4”
I2H2GB16674-M10%30EpZn-8. 8
)7

JETH AR

4 PEGB893. 1-70-65Mn

R TGHERRLG03-CTT0%32%14
i

12 H2GB5783-M8+25EpZn-8. 8
HEIGBI3-8-65Mn
A30TAAL AR
ISR
LGI46L XA j&h

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

PERMEABILITY CELL

COVER ASSEMBLY

GASKET

TRANSMISSION PUMP LGO3-BSB
BOLT GB5782-M10*75EpZn—8. 8
HOSE ASS’ Y

BOLT GB5782-M10%50EpZn—8. 8
WASHER

COVER

PIPE CLIP

BOLT GB16674-M8*16EpZn—8. 8
ELBOW PIPE

CLIP Q/ZB251—1.5

TUBE JB8406-B38+#380

PIPE

SHOCK ABSORBER CBB95-2

OIL FILLING PIPE

NUT GB889. 2-M20%*1.5 EpZn—8
WASHER GB97. 1-20EpZn—300HV
SEAT

BOLT GB5783-M18%40EpZn-8. 8
WASHER GB93-18-65Mn

BOLT

kongbai

FLANGE LGB117-312550
0-RING GB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 55G

PLUG FOR CHECK UP LG03-JYS1/4”
BOLT GB16674-M10*30EpZn—8. 8

SHIM
OIL-FILTER ASSEMBLY

RETAINER RING GB893. 1-70-65Mn

RING MAGNET LGO3-CT70%32%14

PRESS COVER

BOLT GB5783-M8+*25EpZn—8. 8
WASHER GB93-8-65Mn

A307A TRANSMISSION SYSTEM
MANOMETER JOINT

BIVARIATE ASSEMBLY

Skype: Lee. yun027

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

9

|C2—2905001633 A307AZE AR JE il

A307A TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLE

xl

9.1 [4021000012 RENHKGB276-6012 BEARING GB276-6012 1
9.2 29050012701 Ll ity GEAR 1
9.3 [4015000024 148 GB894. 1-90-65Mn RETAINNER RING GB894. 1-90-65Mn 2
9.4 [4021000019 A& GB276-6210N BEARING GB276-6210N 2
9.5 129050000071 ke BEARING COVER 1
9.6 (4021000020 Rk GB276-6211 BEARING GB276-6211 1
9.7 [29050000081 UKl DRIVE SHAFT 1
9.8 [4022000001 HGB1096-14*36-45 KEY GB1096-14%36-45 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

9.9 29050012691 o 1) L IR ) 14 DRIVE GEAR 1
9.10 2030900027 =Rk 3RD SHAFT ASS’ Y 1
9.11 2030900026 PR (D) 4TH SHAFT ASS” Y (1) 1
9.12 29050011341 BEa g SEALING SPACER 1
9.13 29050011351 EoEa g SEALING SPACER 1
9.14 29050017921 i 2l Rk OUTPUT SHAFT ASS’ Y 1
9.15 4120000345 W2 9EQ/ZB286-7G1/2”~Q235A PLUG SCREW Q/ZB286-7G1/2”-Q235A 1
9.16 3030900102 2 e PLUG SCREW 1
9.17 3030900090 A COVER 1
9.18 4015000027 4B GB93-14-65Mn WASHER GB93-14-65Mn 8
9.19 3030900089 rh SRR BOLT 8
9.20 29050011321 B oEa g SEALING SPACER 1
9.21 29050011331 ! SEALING SPACER 1
9.22 29050016561 PR (2) 4TH SHAFT ASSEMBLY (2) 1
9.23 3030900091 W END COVER 1
9.24 4015000025 48 GBI3-10-65Mn WASHER GB93-10-65Mn 39
9.25 4011000017 12 #4GB21-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB21-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 34
9.26 3030900088 IS CASE 1
9.27 4011000174 1242 GB21-M10%70EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB21-M10%70EpZn-—8. 8 5
9.28 4030000011 0JFFEIGB1235-20%2. 4 0-RING GB1235-20%2. 4 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

10 €3-2030900027 | = # ik 3RD SHAFT ASS’ Y

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

10. 4021000013 VR 7 GB276-6016 BALL BEARING GB276-6016 1
10.2 3030900110 e SEAL 1
10.3 3030900178 AN gk 2nd STAGE INPUT 1
10.4 3030900111 e 3 SEAL 1
10. 4021000040 VR GB301-51111 THRUST BALL BEARING GB301-51111 1
10.6 3030900177 N — R IST STAGE GEAR INPUT 1
10.7 4021000023 TRENHIKGB276-6311 BEARING GB276-6311 1
11 |c4—2030900026 PO (1) 4TH SHAFT ASS” Y (1)

xl

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

.10

11
12
13

.14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

7200000462
3030900168
4015000017
4021000011
3030900139
3030900143
3030900163
3030900170
4015000036
3030900160
3030900162
3030900147
3030900148
3030900154
4090000001
3030900171
3030900140
2030900028
3030900141
3030900176
3030900161
2030900029
3030900142
3030900158
3030900156
3030900149
3030900151
3030900150
3030900153
4021000019
4015000024
3030900152

1155

] EEs

45 GB893. 1-90-65Mn
TREHI7KGB276-6010
{RIR4 G 9

HhE IR

Py IR

B

4[5 GB9I3-8-65Mn
{RVRYAT LB

1EZh ]

Hy

(s

EE]!

75 GB309-4%35-GCr15
{RIRSAT 48
RS —R B
IR —R4 EZ) Jr

P

4

I A4

VB o 9 4
PR
1R0R Py 247 P

EE] !

— R4 A

M7
1k3h 4
yNEE
A GB276-6210N
48 GB894. 1-90-65Mn
AR

e

x

AXIS ASSEMBLY
ISOLATED BUSHING
RING SNAP GB893. 1-90-65Mn

BALL BEARIN GB276-6010 2
PISTION 1
EXTERNAL SEAL RING 2
INTERNAI SEAL RING 1
BOLT M8+*14 4
WASHER GB93-8-65Mn 4
REVERSE PLANET SPINDLE 4
STOP WASHER 4
SPACER 16
PLANET 8
RIONG SNAP 16
ROLLER GB309-4#*35-GCr15 176
CARRIER OF REVERSE ASS’ Y 1
REVERSE FIRST SPEED DRIVEN DISK 8
REVERSE FIRST SPEED DRIVE DISK 8
SPRING 15
PIN 8
ROUND PIN 1
ISOLATED BRACKET 1
SPRING PIN 15
REVERSE RANGE GEAR-RING 1
RIONG SNAP 1
FIRST SPEED PLANET SPINDLE 4

CARRIER OF THE FIRST RANGE PLANET GEAR

LOCK PLATE

GEAR-SUN

BEARING GB276-6210N

RETAINNER RING GB894. 1-90-65Mn

CONNECTING DISH FOR THE DIRECT RANGE

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

11.33 4015000026 4B GBI3-12-65Mn WASHER GB93-12-65Mn 4
11.34 4011000125 IZHEGB5786-M12:%1. 25435EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5786-M12x1. 25%35EpZn-8. 8 4
11.35 3030900172 P 14 P INTERNAL GEAR-RING ASSEMBLY FOR FIRST RANGE 1
11.36 3030900144 R ECE S FIRST RANGE PISTION 1
11.37 3030900113 EESEIN SEALING RING 1
11.38 3030900159 fi] 7 A MOUNTING PLATE 1
11.39 3030900145 (=R CYLINDER-HOUSING FOR THE FIRST RANGE 1
11.40 3030900146 FE 25 st Pl SQUARE SEAL 1
11.41 7200000115 TBIRY AT F2 28 L B REVERSING PLANET CARRIER ASSENBLY 1
11.42 7200000114 — AT R ONE STEP PLANET CARRIER ASSENBLY 1
12 |06—2905001656 PR R CID ATH SHAFT ASS’ Y C(ID)

xl

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
0086-592-6035 287

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

Skype: Lee. yun027

12.1 4021000015
12.2 3030900112 i

12.3 3030900103 BN H it
12.4 4013000162 J2RFGB6170-M8-8
12.5 4015000036 48 GBI3-8-65Mn
12.6 2030900020 B
12.7 3030900104 T A Al

12.8 3030900106 BEHERMNE) T
12.9 4011000105
12.10 4021000016

12.11 4015000023

12.12 3030900114 T TE
12. 13 3030900107 B R S
12.14 3030900113 EAESENS
12.15 3030900115 £

12.16 3030900109 E AR L

12.17 29050016321 v )i tH A e
12.18 4021000024
12.19 3030900111 e iiE
12.20 4090000011
12.21 3030900105 A

VRENHI 7K GB276-6022

W2 #:GB5783-M8*20EpZn-8. 8
TR HI 7 GB276-6204
}4PEIGB894. 1-65-65Mn

VRN HI & GB276-6312

540 22 GB343-1. 6%200-SZ

BALL BEARING GB276-6022

PIN

BACK DISK FOR THE SECOND SPEED
NUT GB6170-M8-8

WASHER GB93-8-65Mn

DRIVE DISK ASS’ Y FOR THE SECOND SPEED
SHAFT FOR THE SECOND SPEED
DRIVEN DISK FOR THE SECOND SPEED
BOLT GB5783-M8+20EpZn-8. 8

BALL BEARING GB276-6204

RIONG SNAP GB894. 1-65-65Mn

DISH SPRING

PISTION

SEALING RING

PIN

CYLINDER ASS’ Y FOR THE SECOND SPEED
OUTPUT GEAR OF THE INTER-SHAFT
BALL BEARING GB276-6312

SEAL

STEEL WIRE GB343-1.2%1200-SZ
BOLT M12X1.25X100

12
12

12

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

12.22 4015000026 4 GB93-12-65Mn WASHER GB93-12-65Mn 12
12.23 3030900110 Tie e ik SEAL 1
13 C7-2905001792 |4 H il 3 ik OUTPUT SHAFT ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

13.1 4011000084 1242 GB5783-M10*#30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 2
13.2 29050011151 1R THRUST SPACER 1
13.3 29050011161 gl WASHER 1
13.4 4030000536 OJ%I8l6B3452. 1-122%3. 556G 0-RING GB3452. 1-122%3. 556 4
13.5 29050017481 pHESPEN OTL SEAL SEAT 2
13.6 4021000024 A AKGCB276-6312 BALL BEARING GB276-6312 2
13.7 29050017461 i 4l OUTPUT SHAFT 1
13.8 29050016311 it ik GAER OF THE OUT SHAFT 1
13.9 29050016931 i cirelip 2
13.10 4030000768 4} FEIGB13871. 1-FB070095-F SEALING RING GB13871. 1-FB070095-F 2
13.11 29050017471 B PACKET 2
13.12 29050012731 ESEA Yo ADJUST SHIM 2
13.13 29050012741 P ADJUST SHIM 2
13.14 29050012751 RS ey ADJUST SHIM 2
13.15 29070000221 ] WASHER 1
13.16 4013000066 ZFFGB88Y. 2-M33%1. 5-8 NUT GB889. 2-M33*1. 5-8 1
14 D1-2906000775 | AN R4 TRANSMISSTON CONTROL SYSTEM

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

xl

14.1 4110000746 AN IAILCIZ6L SPEED CONTROL SETUP LG936L 1
14.2 4110000747 A IEFFHIILGIZ6L SPEED CONNECTION SETUP 1
14.3 4011000137 2 HEGB16674-M12%20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12:%20EpZn-8. 8 2
14.4 4016000143 A44HGB882-B8*26EpZn—35 PIN GB882-B8*26EpZn—35 1
14.5 4015000072 HPEIGBIT. 1-8EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV 1
14.6 4016000183 TFEIA5GBI1-3. 2%22EpZn-0235A PIN GB91-3. 2+22EpZn—Q235A 1
15 D2-4110000746 | ASH4R AN LIILGIZ6L TRANSMISSION CONTROL INSTITUTION LG936L

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

xl

15.1
15. 2
1553
15. 4
15.5
15.6
15.7
15.8
15.9
15. 10
15. 11

15. 13
15. 14
15. 15
15. 16
15. 17
15. 18
15.19

15. 20

4110000172006
4110000172007
4110000172008
4110000172025
4110000172010
4110000172011
4110000172012
4110000172013
4110000172009
4110000172015
4110000172016
4110000172017
4110000172018
4110000172019
4110000172020
4110000172021
4110000172022
4110000746001
4110000746002
4110000659001

FBRLGHD9530001
FHI4LAFLGHDI530002
G ELGHDY530003
¢ FLGHDI530004
B2 RHL.GHD9530005 M10
WZFFLGHDI530006 M36
IZRELGHD9530007 M5
He % £1.6HD9530008
[t 5 A LG953HD0009
I HLGHD9530010 M8
I RELGHD9530011 M8
JHL,GHDI530012
H4HILCHD9530013
-F#LGHDI530014
Uik A2 FLGHD9530015
i 45LGHDI530016

1 4% fILGHD9530017
B B B LGHD9360001
B4 JLLGHD9360002
JEPATLGHDI560004

HAND BALL LGHD9530001

HANDLE PARTS LGHD9530002

COVER LGHD9530003

BUSHING LGHD9530004
NUT LGHD9530005 M10
NUT LGHD9530006 M36

NUT LGHD9530007 M5 3
BOX LGHD9530008 1
MOUNTED PLATE 1
BOLT LGHD9530010 M8 2
NUT LGHD9530011 M8 2
WASHER LGHD9530012 2
PIN LGHD9530013 1
CIRCLIP LGHD9530014 1
GEARED SLEEVE PARTS LGHD9530015 1

RACK LGHD9530016

RACK CANISTER LGHD9530017
FLEXIBLE ASSEMBLY LGHD9360001
FLEXIBLE BRACKET LGHD9360002
CONNECTING LINK LGHD9560004

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

16

D3-4120000064

AR N IILGO3-BSF (350802)

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

TRANSMISSTON CONTROL LGO3-BSF VALVE (350802)

Skype: Lee. yun027

xl

16.1 4120000064005 |i&{AZL30. 05. 17-1 VALVE BODY ZL30. 05. 17-1 1
16.2 4015000209 & JB982-30 WASHER JB982-30 2
16.3 [4120000064003 [#&#271.30. 05. 17-2 BOLT ZL30. 05. 17-2 2
16.4 4120000064007 |y JE MRATZL30. 05. 17—4 VALVE ROD ZL30. 05. 17-4 1
16.5 4120000064013 | 4@ AFFZL30. 05. 17-5a VALVE ROD ZL30. 05. 17-5a 1
16.6 (4120000064002 |FI%=35&7130. 05. 17-6 SPRING 7L30. 05. 17-6 1
16.7 |4120000064006  |F f3 4% k403727-A MANOMETER JOINT 403727-A 1
16.8 4120000064028  |3#%ZL30. 05. 17-7 SPRING 7L30. 05. 17-7 2
16.9 4090000120 HAERGB308-12. 7-GCr15 STEEL BALL GB308-12. 7-GCr15 2
16. 10 |4120000064024 |43 Hc f&ATZL30. 05. 17-8 VALVE ROD ZL30. 05. 17-8 1
16. 11 |4015000122 g JB982-24 WASHER JB982-24 1
16. 12 |4120000064031  [#2#:ZL30. 05. 17-10 BOLT ZL30. 05. 17-10 1
16. 13 |4120000064034  [#[&ZL30. 05. 17-11/2 WASHER ZL30. 05. 17-11/2 1
16. 14 |4030000012 OJFJEIGB1235-22%2. 4 0-RING GB1235-22%2. 4 1
16. 15 |4030000731 0T FEIGB1235-30%2. 4 0-RING GB1235-30%2. 4 1
16. 16 |4120000064025  [$£442ZL30. 05. 17-11 SPACER SLEEVE ZL30. 05. 17-11 1
16. 17 |4120000064026  |& 4Lt d}18+30%10 HG4-692-67 OIL SEAL 18%30%10 HG4-692-67 1
16. 18 |4015000283 $4 /8 GB893. 1-30-65Mn CHECK RING GB893. 1-30-65Mn 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Fax:

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

4120000064017
4120000064035
4120000064036
4030000268
4030000011
4015000308
4120000064037
4120000064018
4120000064014
4030000634
4120000064001
4015000307
4120000064011
4120000064033
4090000154
4120000064010
4120000064009
4120000064008

12 71.30. 05. 17-19

IR JREZ130. 05. 17-12A

S IRFFZL30. 05. 17-13B

O HEIGB3452. 1-17. 0%1. 80G
0/EFEIGB1235-20%2. 4

14 8GB893. 1-20-65Mn

S IAKZL50. 6. 18-16a/1
IEREZL25. 1-09A

[ 41: 2£71.30. 05. 17-18
0JEEIGB1235-13%1. 9

124 ©55%31 ZL30. 05. 17-20
H4 P JBI82-42

W HLZ1.30. 05. 17-22
[#%71.30. 05. 17-26
HIERGB308-4. 762-GCrl5
#7130, 05. 17-23
7130, 05. 17-24B

P HE7L.30. 05. 17-25

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

BOLT ZL30. 05. 17-19

VALVE SEAT ZL30. 05. 17-12A
VALVE ROD ZL30. 05. 17-13B
0-RING GB3452. 1-17. 0%1. 80G
O0-RING GB1235-20%2. 4
RETAINER GB893. 1-20-65Mn
VALVE BODY ZL50. 6. 18-16a/1
NUT ZL25. 1-09A

ROUND PLUG ZL30. 05. 17-18
O0-RING GB1235-13*1.9

BOLT ®55%31 ZL30. 05. 17-20
WASHER JB982-42

SLIDE BLOCK ZL30. 05. 17-22
CIRCULAR FLAT-PLATE ZL30. 05. 17-26
STEEL BALL GB308-4. 762-GCr15
SPRING ZL30. 05. 17-23

SPRING ZL30. 05. 17-24B

SPRING SEAT ZL30. 05. 17-25

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

17 E1-2907001276  HiyHr Sk FRONT AXLE ASSEMBLY

x]

17.1 4013000078 WZFFGB6173-M10%1EpZn-05 NUT GB6173-M10%1EpZn-05 1
17.2 129070000051 ERE BREATHER PIPE 1
17.3 |4120000080 I29EQ/7B286-763/4"~Q235A PLUG Q/ZB286-7G3/4”-Q235A 2
17.4 (4011000915 I GB5785-M30%2%140EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M30%2+140-8. 8 8
17.5 4015000030 H4EIGBI3-20-65Mn WASHER GB93-20-65Mn 36
17.6 |29070000101 Ly BOLT 16
17.7 3090900009 Hlzh A BRAKE DISC 2
17.8 [29070009271 L TIR BUEA FINAL DRIV 1
17.9 |4190000414 L RIM 2
17. 10 |4110000005 4 ifiGB2980-20. 5-25 TIRE GB2980-20. 5-25 2
17. 11 |4011000130 124 GB5786-M20%1. 5%50EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5786-M20%1. 5%50EpZn—8. 8 20
17. 12 4120001739 Bl DISK BRAKE 1
17. 13 4120001740 TR VENT NOZZLE 8
17. 14 |4015000032 H4EIGBI3-30-65Mn WASHER GB93-30-65Mn 8
17. 15 |4013000064 12 REGB8S8Y. 2-M30+2EpZn—8 LOCKING NUT GB889. 2-M30%2-8 8
17. 16 |4044000081 FRALGB402-D/A504 BRAND LGB402-D/A504 1
17. 17 |4019000012 15T GB827-3%5-BL2 RIVET GB827-3%5-BL2 4
17. 18 29070001061 (IR FRONT AXLE MAIN DRIVE 1
17.19 29070009251 A7 S R FRONT AXLE ASSEMBLY 1
17. 20 129070009241 ABO4 R IR B S B A504 FRONT AXLE ASS’ Y 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
18 £20-4120001739  filzhH (371104) DISC BRAKE (371104)

x]
18.1 [4120001739050 | M4HHAJE. A. ZL4050. 01 INTERNAL PLIERS JF. A. ZL4050. 01
18.2 |4120001739051 [i%ZE]F. A. ZL4050. 09 PISTON JF. A. 7L4050. 09
18.3 |4120001739052  |HiJE%5H 8 JF. A. ZL4050. 07 SQUQRE SEAL JF. A. 71.4050. 07
18.4 4120001739053 /2 JF. A. 714050. 08 DUST CAP JF. A. ZL4050. 08
18.5 [4120001739054  |#MIHAJE. A. ZL4050. 01 EXTERNAL PLIERS JF. A.ZL4050. 01
18.6 |4120001739055 |J<[& JF. A. ZL4050. 11 RETAINER RING JF. A. ZL4050. 11
18.7 |4120001739056 |07 %45t 8 ZBJ22002-88 0-RING 7BJ22002-88
18.8 4120001739057  [#Z#:M22 JF. A. ZL4050. 13 BOLT M22 JF. A. ZL4050. 13
18.9 4015000087 48 GB93-22-65Mn WASHER GB93-22-65Mn
18. 10 |4120001739056 |07 %4t & ZBJ22002-88 0-RING 7BJ22002-88
18. 11 |4120001739058  [J< M HEJF. A. ZL4050. 05 VENT NOZZLE SEAT JF. A. ZL4050. 05
18. 12 |4120001739059  [J#/M§JF. A. ZL4050. 04 VENT NOZZLE JF. A. ZL4050. 04
18.13 [4120001739060 ||} v JF. A. ZL4050. A. 06 BRAKE SHOE JF. A. ZL4050. A. 06
18. 14 |4120001739061 |44 JF. A. ZL4050. A. 12 PIN JF. A. 7L4050. A. 12
18. 15 |4016000264 FF E45GBI1-2. 5%32EpZn-Q235A PIN GB91-2. 5%32EpZn—Q235A
18.16 |4120001739062  |# JZ#EJF. A. ZL4050. 03 RUBBER COVER JF. A. ZL4050. 03
18. 17 |4120001739063 |17 ZE]F. A. ZL4050. 10 PLUG JF. A. ZL4050. 10

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

19

E2-2907000106

i A3

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

FRONT AXLE MAIN DRIVE ASSEMBLY

Skype: Lee. yun027

xl

19.1 4013000066 B2 REGBS8Y. 2-M33%1. 5-8 NUT GB889. 2-M33*1. 5-8 1
19.2 (29070001121 g WASHER 1
19.3 [29070001181 kS ADJUSTING SHIM 3
19.4 [29070001191 WAL ADJUSTING SHIM 4
19.5 29070001131 AL INPUT FLANGE 1
19.6 (4011000067 I GB5782-M14*55EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M14%55EpZn-8. 8 7
19.7 4015000027 48 GB93-14-65Mn WASHER GB93-14-65Mn 7
19.8 29070001161 B GASKET 1
19.9 4011000186 4 GB5782-M12455EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M12#55EpZn-8. 8 1
19. 10 (4015000026 8 GBI3-12-65Mn WASHER GB93-12-65Mn 1
19. 11 129070001141 o SEALING COVER 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel:

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax:

19.
19.
19.
19.
19),
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19),
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
il
52
53
54
55
56
57

4030000049
4021000030
29070001171
29070000181
29070001151
29070000191
29070001201
29070000201
4021000032
29070000211
29070000461
4021000036
29070000351
4016000124
29070001221
29070000311
4013000052
29070000301
29070000391
29070000401
4015000025
4011000597
29070001301
4011000126
29070009521
29070001211
4021000027
4015000020
29070000331
29070000341
29070009511
4013000198
29070000431
29070000381
29070000371
29070000411
29070000451
29070000361
29070009491
29070009501
4015000098
29070001321
2050900103
2050900079
29070013031
29070013041

JHETHG4-692-SG80%100%12
TR )57 GB297-31313
Mk

95y

LIS

Wy

ke

By
RENHIKGB297-31314
)y

I 7

B AGB297-32216
VAL R

A56GB119. 2-10u8%30
IS

B

B2 REGB6173-M27%2-05
1R

Bl 2 A

B
H4EGB9I3-10-65Mn

12 HEGB5786-M10%1#20EpZn—8. 8
e
IEHEGB5786-M16%1. 5%40EpZn—8. 8
WA
LR (7))
TR A& GB283-NUP2307
11 F5|GB894. 1-35-65Mn
Hetihe

HeEtiie

B
IZREGB6176-M16%1. 5-10
FERA
Pl
A

el

PNEIL S G ED)
ZERARAT T

[

AR
H4EGB9I3-16-65Mn
FEAL K

LR EpA ke (4e)
TR IAT T
ke

ke

0086-186 5080 9011
0086-592-6035 287

OIL SEAL HG4-692-SG80*100%12 1
BEARING GB297-31313 1
BEARING SEAT 1
SPACER 2
SHAFT SLEEVE 1
SPACER 2
ADJUSTING SHIM 5
SPACER 3
BEARING GB297-31314 1
SPACER 3
PIN 4
BEARING GB297-32216 2
ADJUSTING NUT 2
PIN GB119. 2-10u8+*30 2
CARRIER 1
LOCKING LEAF 1
NUT GB6173-M27+2-05 1
BOLT 1
CAGE 2
LOCKING LEAF 2
WASHER GB93-10-65Mn 2
BOLT GB5786-M10%*1%20EpZn-8. 8 2
WASHER 4
BOLT GB5786-M16%1. 5%40EpZn-8. 8 14
BOLT 4
SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR PINION (LEFT) 1
BEARING GB283-NUP2307 1
RETAINER RING GB894. 1-35-65Mn 1
WASHER THRUST 4
GEAR PINION 4
WASHER 20
NUT GB6176-M16*1. 5-10 20
LEFT CASE DIFFERENTIAL MECHANISM 1
HALF AXLE GEAR SPACER 2
HALF AXLE GEAR 2
CROSS AXLE 1
LARGE SPRTAL BEVELGEAR (RIGHT) 1
RIGHT CASE DIFFERENTIAL MECHANISM 1
BOLT 8
BOLT 12
WASHER GB93-16-65Mn 14
BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1
GEAR 1
LEFT . RIGHT CASE DIFFERENTIAL MECHANISM 1
ADJUSTING SHIM 2
ADJUSTING SHIM 2

Skype: Lee. yun027

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

20

E4-2908000802

(I EISYpY

DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY

20.1 4011000568 IZAEGB5786-M12%1. 25%40EpZn-10. 9 BOLT GB5786-M12%1. 25%40EpZn—10. 9 24
20.2 [4013000072 12 REGB88Y. 2-M12+1. 25EpZn—10 NUT GB889. 2-M12x1. 25EpZn-10 32
20.3 14110000844 JE LB 4#HCDZP-372 REAR TRANSMISSION SHAFT CDZP-372 1
20.4 29080001031 A BOLT 8
20.5 4015000026 H4EIGB9I3-12-65Mn WASHER GB93-12-65Mn 8
20.6 4110000843 v i) 4% 2 4l CDZP—6011 MIDDLE TRANSMISSION SHAFT CDZP-601 1
20.7 14011000843 2 HEGB5786-M12%1. 25%45EpZn—10. 9 BOLT GB5786-M12+1. 25%45EpZn-10. 9 8
20.8 4011000566 IE A2 GB5785-M20%1. 570EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5785-M20%1. 5%70EpZn-8. 8 2
20.9 [4013000160 I2RFGB8SY. 2-M20%1. 5EpZn-8 NUT GB889. 2-M20%1.5 EpZn-8 2
20. 10 (4015000176 HPEGBIT. 1-20EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-20EpZn—300HV 4
20. 11 14110000842 Wi 5hEhcDZP-583 FRONT TRANSMISSION SHAFT CDZP-583 1
20. 12 |4090000011 IR A £2.GB343-1. 6%200-S7 STEEL WIRE GB343-1.2%1200-SZ 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

21 E5-2909000767  JE#F K REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY

x]

21.1 [4013000078 W2 EEGB6173-M10%1EpZn—05 NUT GB6173-M10%1EpZn—05 1
21.2 29070000051 B BREATHER PIPE 1
21.3 [29070012481 Tl P 0 9 PLUG 2
21.4 [29090001031 JE I BOLT 8
21.5 [4015000030 H4E/GB9I3-20-65Mn WASHER GB93-20-65Mn 36
21.6 29070000101 WAL BOLT 16
21.7 3090900009 il BRAKE DISC 2
21.8 29070009271 BT PRIE AR FINAL DRIV 1
21.9 [4190000414 B RIM 2
21.10 4110000005 #J156B2980-20. 5-25 TIRE GB2980-20. 5-25 2
21.11 [4011000130 W2 FGB5786-M20%1. 5%50EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5786-M20%1. 5%50EpZn—8. 8 20
21. 12 |4120001739 Tl DISK BRAKE 2
21.13 (4120001740 il VENT NOZZLE 8
21. 14 4015000032 H4EIGBI3-30-65Mn WASHER GB93-30-65Mn 8
21.15 4013000064 B2 REGBS8Y. 2-M30%2EpZn—8 LOCKING NUT GB889. 2-M30%2-8 8
21.16 |4044000082 FRIMLGB402-E/A504 BRAND LGB402-E/A504 1
21.17 4019000012 %4 GB827-3*5-BL2 RIVET GB827-3%5-BL2 4
21.18 29090001061 EER ] REAR AXLE MAIN DRIVE 1
21. 19 [29090007691 S b R REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

21.20 29090007681 ABOAJF IRBT 4K A504 REAR AXLE ASS’ Y 1
22 |E6—2909000106 & FAEF) B REAR AXLE MAIN DRIVE ASSEMBLY

x]

22.1 [4013000066 2 FFGB88Y. 2-M33*1. 5-8 NUT GB889. 2-M33*1. 5-8 1
22.2 |29070001121 B WASHER 1
22.3 29070001181 IR ADJUSTING SHIM 3
22.4 29070001191 AL ADJUSTING SHIM 4
22.5 [29070001131 PN INPUT FLANGE 1
22.6 [4011000067 124 GB5782-M14*55EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M14#55EpZn—8. 8 7
22.7 14015000027 8 GBI3-14-65Mn WASHER GB93-14-65Mn 7
22.8 29070001161 B GASKET 1
22.9 [4011000186 12 f4 GB5782-M12#55EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M12%55EpZn—8. 8 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel:

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax:
22.10 4015000026 B GB93-12-65Mn

22.11 29070001141 H

22.12 4030000049 I HG4-692-SG80%100%12

22.13 4021000030 VRN HI7&GB297-31313

22. 14 29070001171 HhAE
22.15 29070000181 #y
22.16 29070001151 Hhgs
22.17 29070000191 £y

22.18 29070001201 A

22.19 29070000201 )y

22.20 4021000032 R GB297-31314
22.21 29070000211 )y

22.22 29070000461 i) 7 5

22.23 4021000036 BB GB297-32216
22.24 29070000351 A AR

22.25 4016000124 H4GB119. 2-10u8*30

22.26 29070001221 e

22.27 29070000311 B

22.28 4013000052 WZFFGB6173-M27#2-05
22.29 29070000301 1A A

22.30 29070000391 Hli7R R

22.31 29070000401 B

22.32 4015000025 H4EIGB9I3-10-65Mn

22.33 4011000597 12} GB5786-M10%1#20EpZn-8. 8
22.34 29070001301 4]

22.35 4011000126 124 GB5786-M16%1. 5%40EpZn-8. 8

22.36 29070009521 [

22.37 29090001091 TR )
22.38 4021000027 5 A GB283-NUP2307
22.39 4015000020 14 HEIGB894. 1-35-65Mn
22.40 29070000331 HEWGFEE T

22.41 29070000341 HEvi%e

22.42 29070009511 i

22.43 4013000198 IZHRFGB6176-M16%1. 5-10
22.44 29070000431 B3 Y

22.45 29070000381 S RlilvSEien Yoy

22.46 29070000371 e

22. 47 29070000411 4l

22.48 29090000081 MEIRTES i (7o)
22.49 29070000361 FERAS AT 5%

22.50 29070009491 g

22.51 29070009501 WEAR

22.52 4015000098 48 GB93-16-65Mn
22.53 29070001321 FEZL

22.54 3050900203 Ji 2 B R TS thi e
22.55 2050900079 ZERAR A5

22.56 29070013031 R

0086-186 5080 9011
0086-592-6035 287

WASHER GB93-12-65Mn

SEALING COVER

OIL SEAL HG4-692-SG80*100%12
BEARING GB297-31313

BEARING SEAT

SPACER

SHAFT SLEEVE

SPACER

ADJUSTING SHIM

SPACER

BEARING GB297-31314

SPACER

PIN

BEARING GB297-32216
ADJUSTING NUT

PIN GB119. 2-10u8+*30

CARRIER

LOCKING LEAF

NUT GB6173-M27+2-05

BOLT

CAGE

LOCKING LEAF

WASHER GB93-10-65Mn

BOLT GB5786-M10*1%20EpZn-8. 8
WASHER

BOLT GB5786-M16%1. 5%40EpZn-8. 8
BOLT

SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR PINION(RIGHT)

BEARING GB283-NUP2307
RETAINER RING GB894. 1-35-65Mn
WASHER THRUST

GEAR PINION

WASHER

NUT GB6176-M16%*1.5-10

LEFT CASE DIFFERENTIAL MECHANISM 1

HALF AXLE GEAR SPACER

HALF AXLE GEAR

CROSS AXLE

LARGE SPRIAL BEVELGEAR (LEFT)

RIGHT CASE DIFFERENTIAL MECHANISM 1

BOLT

BOLT

WASHER GB93-16-65Mn

BRACKET ASSEMBLY

REAR LARGE SPRIAL BEVELGEAR

LEFT . RIGHT CASE DIFFERENTIAL MECHANISM 1

ADJUSTING SHIM

Skype: Lee. yun027

— W o1 DD

DN DN DD R W

12
14

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
22.57 29070013041 P AEE ADJUSTING SHIM 2
23 |E7—2907000927 L2eSvIb Rt &Sy e FINAL DRIVE ASSEMBLY

xl

23.1 29070000541 gy SPACER 6
23.2 29070000551 PHER RETAINER RING 6
23.3 [29070000561 TR PLANET GEAR 3
23.4 14090000004 HEHGB309-5%45-GCr15 ROLLER GB309-5%45-GCR15 93
23.5 29070000081 FE R RIM NUT 10
23.6 [29070000621 AR RIM BOLT 10

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

23.7 29070009281 gl DIFFERENTIAL AXLE 1
23.8 4013000203 2 RFGB6171-M20%1. 5EpZn—10 NUT GB6171-M20%1. 5EpZn-10 10
23.9 4015000030 H4EIGB9I3-20-65Mn WASHER GB93-20-65Mn 10
23.10 29070001241 e HUB WHEAL 1
23.11 29070007611 TR PLANET PINION CARRIER 1
23.12 4090000008 HERGB308-9. 525-GCrl5 STEEL BALL GB308-9. 525-GCR15 3
23.13 29070000611 AT A Ve PLANET PINION SHAFT 3
23.14 4120000080 B2 9EQ/7ZB286-763/4"~Q235A PLUG Q/ZB286-ZG3/4"~Q235A 1
23.15 4090000006 HAERGB308-17. 462-GCr15 STEEL BALL GB308-17.462-GCr15 1
23.16 29070009161 SEA B LOCK BLOCK 1
23. 17 29070000511 KBH VIS GEAR-SUN 1
23.18 4015000022 4 PE GB894. 1-52-65Mn RETAINER RING GB894.1-52-65Mn 1
23.19 29070007621 & COVER 1
23.20 4015000025 4 EIGB9I3-10-65Mn WASHER GB93-10-65Mn 10
23.21 4011000084 124 GB5783-M10*30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 10
23.22 4014000016 J4TGBT0-MLO%1%20EpZn-8. 8 SCREW GB70-M10%1%20EpZn-8. 8 1
23.23 29070000571 [E 2} ROUND NUT 1
23.24 29070000481 IR E I N DS AXLE RING GEAR 1
23.25 4041000020 0¥ FEILGB308-440%3. 5 0-RING LGB308-440%3. 5 1
23.26 4021000037 AN KGB297-32221 BEARING GB297-32221 1
23.27 4021000033 TRBNHIKGB297-32024 BEARING GB297-32024 1
23.28 29070001261 (RS ISOLATED BUSHING 1
23.29 4030000047 B EGA-692-PD150%180%16 OTL SFAL HG4-692-PD150%180%16 1
23.30 29070001271 W SPACER 1
23.31 29070001231 MiES R o COVER OF OIL SAL 1
23.32 4015000036 4 EIGBI3-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8-65Mn 6
23.33 4011000298 24 GB5782-M8+45EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M8+45EpZn-8. 8 6

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
24 |E8*4120001739 Hlzhat (371328) DISK BRAKE (371328)

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

24.1 4120001739001  #5E¢1fE JS—-ZL50-001 RUBBER COVER JS-ZL50-001 2
24.2 4120001740 i VENT NOZZLE 1
24.3 4120001739003  OJERE16%2. 4 JS-ZL50-014 0-RING 16%2.4 JS-71.50-014 2
24.4 4120001739004  OJE[E20%2. 4 JS-ZL50-015 0-RING 20%2.4 JS-ZL50-015 2
24.5 4120001739005  #hHJS-Z1.50-003 EXTERNAL PLIERS JS-ZL50-003 1
24.6 4120001739006 '8 JS—71.50-004 DUST CAP JS—-ZL50-004 4
24.7 4120001739007 K[ JS-ZL50-005 RETAINER RING JS-ZL50-005 4
24.8 4120001739008  HiJ %5 Pl JS-7L50-006 SQUQRE SEAL JS-7L150-006 4
24.9 4120001739009 ¥ JS-ZL50-007 PISTON JS-ZL50-007 4
24.10 4120001739010  BEH:44TS-7ZL50-008 BOLT PIN JS-ZL50-008 2
24.11 4120001739011 P94t JS-7L50-009 INTERNAL PLIERS JS-ZL50-009 1
24.12 4016000101 FF A5GBI1-2. 5%20EpZn-Q235A SPLIT PIN 1
24. 13 4120001739013  #2#M22 (10.9) JS-ZL50-010 BOLT M22 (10.9) JS-7ZL50-010 4
24.14 4015000087 HPEIGBI3-22-65Mn WASHER GB93-22-65Mn 1
24.15 4120001739015  #:3kJS-7ZL50-011 CONNECTOR JS-ZL50-011 2
24.16 4120001739016  #zh /7 JS-ZL50-012 BRAKE SHOE JS—ZL50-012 2
24.17 4120001739017 2 9EJS-71.50-013 DUST CORK JS-ZL50-013 1
25 F11-4120002038 | # @DFS-32-16 (331001) MULTIPLE UNIT VALVE DFS-32-16

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
0086-592-6035 287

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.

9

4120000703017
4120002038003
4015000036
4120002038004
4120002038005
4120002038002
4016000035
4015000168
4120002038006

10 4120000703025

11 7200000438

12 4120002038001

54 JH 49DF-32-01

I FEGB5784-M8*20

4 EIGBI3-8-65Mn

2 3.SD32-20

B R FTDFS-32111-01
AN I Z150106C

FF 145G6B91-4%20EpZn—Q235A
HPEGBIT. 1-12EpZn—300HV
% 3| i FTDFS-32111-02

2 5EDF-32-19

0%4

224 DFX-32-09

BUTTON PIN

BOLT GB5784-M8*20

WASHER GB93-8-65Mn

JOINT SD32-20

SPOOL VALVE FOR LIFT DFS-32II1-01
SAFETE VALVE ZL50106C
SPLIT PIN 4%20

WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV
VALVE STEM DFS-32I[11-02
PLUG DF-32-19

0-RING

RELIEF VALVE DFX-32-09

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com

Skype: Lee. yun027




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn.
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

25. 13 4120002038007  [{ADFS-32-04 VALVE BODY DFS-32-04 1
25.14 4120002038008 [ [|D32-17 CHECK VALVE D32-17 1
25.15 4120001054023  #A#D32-16 SPRING 1
25.16 4120002038009  OJE% &} EEIGB1235-38+3. 1 0-RING GB1235-38%3. 1 1
25. 17 4120002038010  #4[&|A GB1235-38%33 RETAINER RING GB1235-38+%33 1
25.18 4120002038011  [®#DFS-32-03 VALVE COVER 1
25.19 4120002038012  #FDFS-32-05 SPRING DFS-32-05 1
25.20 4120002038013 i3 FEDFS-32-06 RETAINER DFS-32-06 2
25.21 4120002038014  #FkIZHDFS-32-07 BOLT DFS—32-07 1
25.22 4120002038015  %iimiDFS-32-08 COVER DFS-32-08 1
25.23 4120002038016  #FDFS-32-09 SPRING DFS-32-09 1
25.24 4120002038017  4{IKJ%EDFS-32-10 SEAT DFS-32-10 1
25.25 4120002038018  fEi 4 EDFS-32111-04 BUSH DFS-32I11-04 1
25.26 4120002038019 =7 4M2EDFS-32111-05 BUSH DFS-32I11-05 1
25.27 4120002038020  H{EKGB308-10-GCr15 STEEL BALL GB308-10-GCr15 2
25.28 4120002038021  JEARDFS-32-13 PRESS PLATE DFS-32-13 2
25.29 4120002038022 L} HDFS-32-14 SEAL WASHER DFS-32-14 2
25.30 4120002038023  OJERE (YR3E2-217) 29. 74+#3. 53 0-RING 29. 74%3. 53 4
25.31 4120000703019  #ZZEDF-32-20 PLUG DF-32-20 1
25.32 4030000013 O/ FEIGB1235-32%3. 1 0-RING GB1235-32%3. 1 1
25.33 4120002038024  B@EHRDFS-32-15 BAFFLE DFS-32-15 2
25.34 4120002038025  CK30B 2 PEIDFS-32-16 WIPER SCRAPER SEA DFS-32-16 2
25.35 4120002038026  JEHDFS-32-17 PLATE DFS-32-17 2
25.36 4120000703029  I24TGB67-M6*12 SCREW GB67-M6%12 8
25. 37 4030000760 O BlGB1235-50%3. 1 0-RING GB1235-50%3. 1 1
25.38 4120002038030  HZFEDFS-32-18 PLUG SCREW DFS-32-18 2
26 F1-2912001775 |40 & HYDRAULIC CONTROL SYSTEM

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

xl

26.1 4120002038 % 14 ®DFS-32-16 CONTROL VALVE DFS-32-16 1
26.2 4011000056 I2H2GB5782-M12%145EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M12x145EpZn-8. 8 3
26.3 4015000168 HPEGBI7. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—-300HV 10
26.4 4013000011 W2 EFGB6170-M12EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M12 EpZn—8 8
26.5 4011000058 IZHGR5782-M12%175EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M12%175EpZn-8. 8 1
26.6 29120005021 2 % 0 [ A TUBE 1
26.7 4030000130 OJFPEIGB3452. 1-47. 5%3. 556 0-RING GB3452. 1-47. 5%3. 556 1
26.8 4041000705 HAELGB163-012112 PIPE LGB163012112 1
26.9 4011000475 2 HEGB16674-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 28

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

26.10 4041000056 I3 24 L6B117-312550 FLANGE LGB117-312550 5
26.11 4030000029 0JEFEIGB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556 0-RING GB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556 5
26.12 29120016802 L/ AXTS 2
26.13 29120015431 R CLAMP 2
26.14 4041000869 22 AEL6B123-0740 CUSHION LGB123-0740 2
26.15 4041001188 ZEphELGB123-0219 CUSHION LGB123-0219 2
26.16 4015000072 HEIGBIT. 1-8EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV 2
26.17 4013000033 12 REGB6170-M8EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M8EpZn—8 2
26. 18 29120015711 ok CLAMP 2
26.19 4011000458 2 GB16674-M8+20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*20Ep. Zn-8. 8 6
26.20 4011000087 12 FGB5783-M12+20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%20EpZn—8. 8 2
26.21 29120013521 I A MOUNTED PLATE 1
26.22 29120016771 B TUBE 1
26.23 29120004041 SR TWO-WAY MASS 1
26.24 4011000474 12K GB16674-M10%25Ep7Zn-8. BOLT GB16674-M10%25EpZn-8. 8 6
26.25 4120002148 FEHHLAILG12-936CZ JGO2 OPERATING GEAR LG12-936CZJG02 1
26.26 4015000162 48 GB97. 1-10EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-10EpZn—300HV 12
26.27 4041000532 HAFLGB162-012105 TUBE LGB162012105 1
26.28 4041000728 ¥ 9ELGB142-01805 PLUG LGB142-01805 1
26.29 4030000490 0¥ HlGB3452. 1-10. 0%1. 80G 0-RING GB3452. 1-10. 0%1. 80G 1
26.30 4041000598 1% 7E1.GB142-01604 PLUG LGB142-01604 1
26.31 4030000240 OJ¥BIGB3452. 1-8. 00%1. 80G 0-RING GB3452. 1-8. 00%1. 80G 1
26.32 4041001141 U IEA21.GB159-03646 U-BOLT LGB159-03646 3
26.33 4013000007 12£+GB6170-M10EpZn-8 NUT GB6170-M10EpZn—8 6
26.34 4041000698 RAFLGB107-010125 PIPE LGB107010125 1
26.35 4041000043 S AP ELGB117-310490 FLANGE LGB117310490 2
26.36 4030000026 0K REIGB3452. 1-32. 5%3. 556 0-RING GB3452. 1-32. 5%3. 55G 2
26.37 29120005101 I 7 S 4 FRAME 1
26.38 29120004051 % BR IR BE 0 TUBE 1
26.39 4041000774 12 FELGB135-01422 PLUG LGB13501421 2
26.40 4041000767 O IBILGB168-11124 0-RING LGB168-11124 2
26.41 4011000230 12 GB16674-M10%65EpZn—8. BOLT GB16674-M10%65EpZn-8. 8 1
26.42 29120017761 22 1% 18] ] 5 B claping plate of mutiple congtrol valve 1
26.43 4011000090 2 GB5783-M12+35EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%35EpZn-8. 8 4
27 F2-2911000893 | TAFZ Bk WORKING PUMP ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

xl

27.1 4017000013 %4 JB8870-d90 CLAMP JB8870-d90 4

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

27.2 29110004021 ARl AN A INTAKE OIL TUBE OF PUMP 1
27.3 4011000337 ZAEGB16674-M12%60EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%60EpZn-8. 8 4
27.4 4030000235 OJEIBIGB3452. 1-43. T%3. 556 0-RING GB3452. 1-43. 7%3. 55G 1
27.5 29110008991 Wi INTAKE OIL HOSE 1
27.6 29110004041 ARSI A OUT OIL TUBE OF PUMP 1
27.7 4011000475 ZAEGB16674-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 8
27.8 4041000056 S A4 LGB117-312550 FLANGE LGB117-312550 2
27.9 4030000029 OJFREIGB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556 0-RING GB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 55G 2
27.10 4013000011 12 FFGB6170-M12EpZn-8 NUT GB6170-M12 EpZn-8 4
27.11 4015000168 4B GB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—-300HV 4
27.12 4012000003 12 F3:GB89S-M1235EpZn-8. 8 DOUBLE-SCREW BOLT GB898-M12%35EpZn—8. 8 4
27.13 4120002520 W IR JHP3125 GEAR PUMP JHP3125 1
27. 14 29110000041 TR SEALING WASHER 1
28 F3-2913001265 | %S FHHLE & LIFTING CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

xl

28.1
28.2
28.3
28.4
28.5
28.6
28.7
28.8
28.9

4120002522
4030000279
4011000309
4011000164
29130012761
29130012741
4030000029
4041000056
4011000475

28.10 29130012661

B i FTHSGF-140%80%779-1234
O HEIGB3452. 1-25. 0%3. 556
IZHEGB16674-M10%50EpZn—8. 8
2 GB16674-M10%35EpZn-8. 8
I SR /N s A

H BB LN s A
OJFFEIGB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556
3R 2£LGB117-312550

B2 42 G6B16674-M10%30EpZn-8. 8
B RN =0

BOOM CYLINDER HSGF-140+80%779-1234 2
0-RING GB3452. 1-25%3. 55G 4
BOLT GB16674-M10%50EpZn—8. 8 8
BOLT GB16674-M10%35EpZn—8. 8 8
STEEL PIPE 1
STEEL PIPE 1
O0-RING GB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 55G 2
FLANGE LGB117-312550 2
BOLT GB16674-M10*30EpZn—8. 8 8
STEEL TUBE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

28.11 29130012731 B =0 STEEL TUBE 1
28.12 4041001415 UJEIZAE1.GB159-02535 BOLT (U SHAPE)LGB159-02535 4
28.13 4013000007 2FFGB6170-M10EpZn-8 NUT GB6170-M10EpZn-8 8
28.14 4015000162 HPEGBI7. 1-10EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-10EpZn—300HV 14
28.15 29130004091 SESTHEA STEADY REST A 1
28.16 29130004111 Ii] 7E 3 448 STEADY REST B 1
28.17 4011000080 1242 GB5783-M10*16EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M10%16EpZn-8. 8 6
28.18 4011000458 IZH2GB16674-M8*20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*20Ep. Zn—8. 8 4
28.19 29130004081 ok CLAMP 2
28.20 29130004101 o)) B HOSE 4
28.21 29130012861 A1 B K AN STEEL PIPE 1
28.22 29130012871 JE SRR AN STEEL PIPE 1
29 F4-2914001124  |#%H60 R & DUMP CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

xl

29.1
2982,
2%, &
29. 4
29.5
29. 6
29.7
29.8
29.9
29.10
29.11
29. 12
29. 13
29. 14

29.15

4011000081
4015000197
29140009881
4120002763
29130000111
4011000105
4015000072
4041000774
4041000767
29140012011
4030000026
4011000309
4011000473
4041000703
4041000043

12 HEGB5783-M10%20EpZn—8. 8
448 GB96. 1-10EpZn—300HV
JECEA R

% 3L 3 FTHSGF-165%80%496-954
R
IZH2GB5783-M8+20EpZn-8. 8
#JBGBI7. 1-8EpZn—300HV
IZFELGB135-01422
OJEEILGB168-11124

e SR AN

OJEFEIGB3452. 1-32. 5%3. 556
12 GB16674-M10%50EpZn-8. 8
12 H:GB16674-M10%55EpZn-8. 8
AFLGB106-010120

I3 RYE241LGB117-310490

BOLT GB5783-M10*20EpZn—8. 8 8
WASHER GB96. 1-10EpZn—-300HV 8
INDICATING ROD OF BUCKET 1
TILT CYLINDER HSGF-165%80+496-954 1
CLAMP 1
BOLT GB5783-M8+*20EpZn—8. 8 6
WASHER GB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV 10
PLUG LGB13501421 1
0-RING LGB168-11124 1
STEEL TUBE 1
0-RING GB3452. 1-32. 5%3. 55G 5
BOLT GB16674-M10%50EpZn—8. 8 2
BOLT GB16674-M10%55EpZn—8. 8 2,
TUBE LGB106-010120 1
FLANGE LGB117310490 4

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

29.16 4011000475 IZHEGB16674-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 24
29.17 29140011312 LR RPN L = STEEL PIPE 1
29.18 4030000029 OJ¥IBIGB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556 0-RING GB3452. 1-37. 5%3. 556 2
29.19 4041000056 I3 ARVE2216B117-312550 FLANGE LGB117-312550 2
29.20 29140011302 B LI/ AN STEEL PIPE 1
29.21 29140004061 Ii] 7 S ZEA STEADY REST A 1
29.22 4041000958 UTZ IR LGB159-03040 U-BOLT LGB159-03040 2
29.23 4013000007 12 REGB6170-M10EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M10EpZn—8 4
29.24 4015000162 #PEGBIT7. 1-10EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-10EpZn—300HV 4
29.25 29140004071 Ifil & S 44B STEADY REST B 1
29.26 29140011342 T 25 4R FRONT END PLATE 1
30 F5-2910001312 |3 A ih 4 s & HYDRAULIC TANK ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

xl

30.1
30.2
30.3
30.4
30. 5
30. 6
30.7
30.8
30.9
30. 10
30. 11
30. 12
30. 13
30. 14

4120000452
4011000461
29100008361
4030000452
4011000458
4120000093
4120000099
29100009061
4120001088
29100013141
29100008551
4011000106
4015000256
4011000449

09 € B SFM=323M

12 HEGB16674-M8*16EpZn—8. 8
PR

0T IBIGB3452. 1-160%3. 55G
124 GB16674-M8*20EpZn—8. 8
WALHYWZ-200
FRIRMBS216-1/2"

TRk

< BELRLL. 080731
YRS AR

AR

B2 A2 GB5783-M8*25EpZn—-8. 8
HPEGB96. 1-8EpZn—300HV
IZH2GB16674-M16+35EpZn-8. 8

OIL-SUPPLYING FILTER SEFM-323M
BOLT GB16674-M8*16EpZn—8. 8
FLANGE SEAT

0-RING GB3452. 1-160%3. 55G
BOLT GB16674-M8+%20Ep. Zn—8. 8
GAUGE LEVEL YWZ-200

BALL VALVE

FITTING

GAS-EXCHANGE FILTER L1.00807-51
HYDRAULIC TANK BODY

SIDE BROAD

BOLT GB5783-M8+*25EpZn—8. 8
WASHER GB96. 1-8EpZn—300HV

BOLT GB16674-M16%35EpZn—8. 8

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn

.com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

30. 15 4041000192 12 FEL.GB135-03341 PLUG LGB13503341 1
30.16 4041000765 0K JEILGB168-12931 0-RING LGB168-12931 1
30. 17 29100013231 [ 9125 22 5 RETURN OIL FLANGE ASSMEBLY 1
30. 18 4030000232 07K PEIGB3452. 1-170%3. 55G 0-RING GB3452. 1-170%3. 55G 5
30.19 4011000481 12 HEGB16674-M8*30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8%30Ep. Zn—8. 8 8
30.20 4190000006 FOEHERKLGO3-CT58+20%13 MAGNET 1
30.21 29100000361 et FLANGE CAP 1
30.22 29100000061 IR STRAIN CORE 1
30.23 29100000051 T SPRING 1
30. 24 29100000041 B FLANGE CAP 1
30.25 4041000774 IR SELGB135-01422 PLUG LGB13501421 1
30.26 4041000767 OJKFEILGB168-11124 0-RING LGB168-11124 1
30.27 29100013251 R 2 FLANGE 1
30.28 29100013291 W YR 2 R A INTAKE OIL FLANGE ASSEMBLY 1
30.29 4011000455 124 GB16674-M8*25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*25EpZn—8. 8 8
31 F6-4120002763  |%E3Fuhiir (371401) TILT CYLINDER

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

xl

31.1 4120002763003 4 BUSHING 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

31.2 4120002763004  firfk CYLINDER BODY 1
31.3 4120002763001  FFHfE4 SEALING KIT 2
31.4 4120002763001  #HHHH4 SEALING KIT 1
31.5 4120002763005  §F%E PISTON 1
31.6 4120002763001  FHHHE4 SEALING KIT 1
31.7 4120002763006 {5 CYLINDER HEAD 1
31.8 4120002763001 M4 SEALING KIT 1
31.9 4120002763001  #dHf SEALING KIT 1
31.10 4120002763001  FF&HE4 SEALING KIT 1
31.11 4120002763001  ZFHfH4 SEALING KIT 1
31.12 4120002763001 M SEALING KIT 1
31.13 4011000791 12 /4 GB5785-M18*1. 5%70EpZn—10. 9 BOLT 10
31.14 4015000029 4 E GBI3-18-65Mn WASHER GB93-18-65Mn 10
31.15 4120002763001 &4 SEALING KIT 1
31.16 4120002763002 i ZEFF PISTON ROD 1
31.17 4120002763007 4k STOPPER 2
31.18 4021000043 &Y% &K GBI 163-GETOES—2RS SPHERICAL PLAIN BEARING 1
32 F8-4120002522 |3 hEL (371401) LIFT ARM CYLINDER (371401)

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

xl

32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.

4120002522002
4120002522003
4120002522004
4120002522001
4120002522001
4120002522001
4120002522005
4120002522006
4120002522001
4120002522001
4120002522001
4120002522001
4120002522001
4120002522001
4014000147

4015000026

4120002522007

EEogiRe)

wE

HEATE

A

EEogiEO)

wE

24T GB70. 1-M1245EpZn—10. 9
H4EGB9I3-12-65Mn

A

BUSH

CYLINDER BODY
PISTON
SEALING KIT
SEALING KIT
SEALING KIT
PISTON ROD
CYLINDER HEAD
SEALING KIT
SEALING KIT
SEALING KIT
SEALING KIT
SEALING KIT
SEALING KIT

SCREW GB70. 1-M12*45EpZn—10. 9
WASHER GB93-12-65Mn

SEAT

14
14

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax:

33

H1-2916000805

TAERE

0086-592-6035 287

WORKING EQUIPMENT

Skype: Lee. yun027

xl

33.1 [4043000122 B ESLGB302-60%60A2 BUSHING 2
33.2 [4043000423 HH421L.6B302-60%50A2 SHAFT SLEEVE LGB302-60%50A2 2
33.3 (4043000419 4i#ELGB302-100%137A2 SHAFT SLEEVE LGB302-100%137A2 1
33.4 14043000439 HAELGB302-85%80C2 SHAFT SLEEVE LGB302-85%80C2 2
33.5 (4043000418 ASEILGB301-70%100%185—-40Cr PIN LGB301-70+100%185-40Cr 2
33.6 [4043000420 ASHILGB301-100%148%280/2-40Cr PIN LGB301-100%148%280/2-40Cr 1
33.7 [4043000119 A4 EILCB301-60485%150-40Cr PIN LGB301-6085%150-40Cr 2
33.8 4043000421 HHELGB302-70%60A2 SHAFT SLEEVE LGB302-70%60A2 2
33.9 4043000354 A LGB303-100%180%2 SHIM 1
33. 10 [4043000056 52 BB LGB307-85 PUSTRING LGB307-85 4
33.11 [4043000127 5722 BBl 1L.GB307-60 PUSTRING LGB307-60 8
33.12 (4043000126 T LGB303-60%100%2 WASHER LGB303-60%100%2 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

33.13 4043000129 O I8I1.GB308-98*8 0-RING LGB308-98%8 4
33.14 4030000065 AR JB7940. 1-M10%1 GREASE NTPPLE JB7940. 1-M10%1 8
33.15 4011000197 12 FGB5783-M12+25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 7
33.16 4040000001 HPELGBO01-12 WASHER LGB001-12:45%6 7
33.17 4011000094 I GB5783-M16%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M16%30EpZn-8. 8 1
33.18 4040000002 44 B|1.6B001-16 WASHER LGB001-16 1
33.19 29170037991 g3} BUCKET 1
33.20 29170036981 Jeiih LEFT SIDE BUCKET TEETH 1
33.21 29170036971 Sk BUCKET TEETH 5
33.22 29170036961 Ak RIGHT SIDE BUCKET TEETH 1
33.23 4043000337 B2 L.GB002-M16%50 BOLT LGB002-M16%50 2
33.24 4040000011 B2 HELGBO02-M16%75 BOLT LGB002-M16%75 14
33.25 4015000001 48 GB1230-16EpZn-45 WASHER GB1230~16EpZn—45 16
33.26 4013000016 B2 REGB6170-M16EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M16EpZn-8 16
33.27 29150010231 B ARM 1
33.28 29150010321 PR ROCKER 1
33.29 29150010371 EFF ROD 1
33.30 4043000353 A LGB303-100%180%1 SHIM 1
33.31 4043000095 722 FElLGB307-100 DUSTPROOF RING 2
33.32 4043000125 HTLGB303-60%100%1 SPACER LGB303-60%100%1 2
33.33 29170038141 FIIM PLATE 1
33.34 29170037981 R sy BUCKET 1
33.35 4043000112 AYEILGB301-60%95%170-40Cr PIN LGB301-60495%1706-40Cr 2
33.36 4043000346 HYHNLGB301-70%95%170-40Cr PIN 1
33.37 4043000350 074 [8|L.GB308-108%8 0-RING 2
33.38 4043000349 5 2 [l LGB307-70 DUSTPROOF RING 4
33.39 4043000141 T LOB303-60%120%2 SPACER LGB303-60%120%2 2
33.40 4043000151 HJTLOB303-60%120%1 SPACER LGB303-60%120%1 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Fmail:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

34 11-2919000907  #%[n] ZE Rk STEERING PUMP ASSEMBLY

xl

34.1 (4012000003 Y2 A1:GB898-M12%35Ep7Zn-8. 8 DOUBLE-SCREW BOLT GB898-M12%35EpZn-8. 8 4
34.2 [4015000168 4B GB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn-300HV 4
34.3 [4013000011 12 REGB6170-M12EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M12 EpZn—8 4
34.4 4120002117 Wi ZECBG j2063A GEAR PUMP CBG j2063A 1
34.5 29110000041 T SEALING WASHER 1
34.6 [29190004121 B 10 52 AN OUTLET PIPE OF STEERING PUMP 1
34.7 [4011000475 124 GB16674-M10%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%30EpZn—8. 8 12
34.8 (4041000026 3R ZELGB117-310491 FLANGE LGB117-310491 2
34.9 [4030000026 0¥ IBIGB3452. 1-32. 5%3. 556 0-RING GB3452. 1-32. 5%3. 55G 2
34.10 129190004131 e ) 48 ARG IR PIPE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

34.11 29190004141 o5k ik il AN A INLET TUBE OF PRIOPTRY VALVE 1
34.12 4030000241 0JEFEIGB3452. 1-20. 0%1. 80G 0-RING GB3452. 1-20. 0%1. 80G 1
34.13 4041000774 12 FELGB135-01422 PLUG LGB13501421 1
34.14 4041000767 O HEILGB168—-11124 0-RING LGB168-11124 1
34.15 4041000188 B #%:3K1GB120-03028 JOINT LGB120-03028 1
34.16 4041000779 OJIBl1.GB168-12331 0-RING LGB168-12331 1
34.17 4030000028 O HEIGB3452. 1-36. 5%3. 556 0-RING GB3452. 1-36. 5%3. 55G 1
34. 18 4041000056 AP 2ELGB117-312550 FLANGE LGB117-312550 1
34.19 29190004051 A ) RV AN OIL INLET TUBE OF STEERING PUMP 1
34.20 4090000043 Wyt i HGA-763-45%450 OTL INLET PIPE HG4-763-45%450 1
34.21 4017000007 4% JB8870~-d60 CLAMP JB8870-d60 4

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

35 12-2920000879 % [i] #% 5 ik STEERING GEAR

xl

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.

23
24
25
26
27

29310011251
4011000528
29310011301
4015000162
4013000007
4041000516
4120000018
29310011191
4120001855
4011000473
4011000479
4120002379
4041000564
4041000783
29200004021
4030000501
29200004031
29200007781
4041000131
4041000784
29200008251
4041000187
4041000771
29200008461
4011000560
4011000302
4120002518
4041000188
4041000779
4041000514

] 7
IZH2GB16674-M10%100EpZn-8. 8
EEIEn

U EGBI7. 1-10EpZn—300HV

12 EEGB6170-M10EpZn-8
HAFLGB164-010150

75 [R5 FXP-50F

I 7 8

B[] AFLG20-ZXZ-09

2 HEGB16674-M10%55EpZn-8. 8
B2 A2 GB16674-M12%30EpZn-8. 8
|1 $$B776-500

B H23L16B120-02620

O/ BILGB168-11724

B 1) % AN A

07 FEIGB3452. 1-15. 0%1. 80G
1) 2% AN B
PSS At

B #%3K1GB120-01412
OJEEILGB168-10924

B 1] A E R
E#%3K1GB120-02622

0/ FElLGB168-11924

] 7
ZHEGB16674-M12+25EpZn-8. 8
B2 GB16674-M8%75EpZn-8. 8
4 VLE-150-14
E23LL6B120-03028

0/ PEIL.GB168-12331
HAFLGB165-003121

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

FIX PLATE 2
BOLT GB16674-M10*100EpZn-8. 8 2
ADJUSTING SEAT 2
WASHER GB97. 1-10EpZn—300HV 6
NUT GB6170-M10EpZn—8 2
PIPE LGB164010150 1
STEERING WHEEL 1
FIX FRAME 1
STEERING COLUMN LG20-Z*Z-09 1
BOLT GB16674-M10%55EpZn—8. 8 4
BOLT GB16674-M12%30EpZn—8. 8 4
REDIRECTER BZZ6-500 1
JOINT LGB120-02620 4
O0-RING LGB168-11724 4
OIL OUTLET TUBE OF STEERING GEAR(A) 1
0-RINGGB3452. 1-15. 0%1. 80G 2
OUTLET TUBE FROM STEERING DEVICE (B) 1
FEEDBACK OIL PIPE OF PRIORITY VALVE 1
JOINT LGB120-01412 3
O0-RING LGB168-10924 3
OIL PIPE OF STEERING GEAR 1
JOINT LGB120-02622 1
0-RING LGB168-11924 1
MOUNTING PLATE 1
BOLT GB16674-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 2
BOLT GB16674-M8*75EpZn—8. 8 2

PRIORITY VALVE VLE-150-14
JOINT LGB120-03028
0-RING LGB168-12331
PIPE LGB165-003121

Skype: Lee. yun027

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
36 13-2921000401 [ il &k j STEERING CYLINDER ASSEMBLY
x]
36.1 29210004081 A TUBE
36.2 4030000275 OJFPEIGB3452. 1-22. 4%3. 556 0-RING GB3452. 1-22. 4%3. 556
36.3 4011000481 12 HEGB16674-M8*30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*30Ep. Zn—8. 8
36.4 14011000277 IZH2GB16674-M8*40EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8+40EpZn-8. 8
36.5 29210004091 A TUBE
36.6 4041000563 HRAFLGB128-006078 PIPE LGB128006078
36.7 4120001004 B 11 Y RLHSGL-80%45%327-594 STEERING CYLINDER HSGL-80+%45%327-594
36.8 [29210007661 o [ (L b R OTL INLET PIPE OF STEERING CYLINDER
36.9 29210004061 [ 52 8 PERMAMENT SEAT
36.10 29210004071 BB RUBBER BAR
36. 11 |4011000051 2 HEGB5782-M10%70EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M10%70EpZn-8. 8

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

36.12 4015000197 H4EGB96. 1-10EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-10EpZn—300HV 1
37 14-4120001004 |44 [f)HEL (371401) STEERING CYLINDER (371401)

x]

37.1 [4120001004009 |2&TilizK SPHERTCAL PLATIN BEARING 2
37.2 [4120001004010 |#43F HOLDING BLOCK 2
37.3 4120001004007 |44 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
37.4 [4120001004016 |fL% CYLINDER COVER 1
37.5 [4120001004007 |#F&HE4 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
37.6 4120001004007 |#&HH4 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
37.7 4120001004007 |#H4 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
37.8 4120001004007 |#5dH4 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
37.9 [4120001004007 |#F&HEA SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
37. 10 [4120001004019 |3 ZE4F PISTON ROD 1
37. 11 [4120001004007 |44 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
37. 12 [4120001004007  |#5dH44 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 2
37.13 |4120001004012  |35%E PISTON 1
37.14 (4120001004007 | &1L SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
37.15 4120001004008 &A%k CYLINDER BODY 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

37.16 4015000261 148 GB893. 1-62-65Mn CHECK RING GB893. 1-62-65Mn 1
38 15-4120001004 |4 (A% (371368) STEERING CYLINDER

x]

38.1 4120001004113 |35 2EFFHSGL-80/45%327-1 PISTON ROD HSGL-80/45%327-1 1
38.2 4120001004101 |#&HH4 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
38.3 4120001004101 |44 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
38.4 [4120001004101 |#5dH44 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
38.5 4120001004101 |25 &4 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
38.6 4120001004101 |#&HH4 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
38.7 [4120001004110 |5/ #=HSGL-80/45%327-2 CYLINDER COVER HSGL-80/45%327-2 1
38.8 4120001004101 |#5dH44u SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 2
38.9 [4120001004104 |HL{KHSGL-80/45%327-3 CYLINDER BODY HSGL-80/45%327-3 1
38.10 4120001004101 | 1AL SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
38. 11 [4120001004101 |44 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 2
38. 12 [4120001004101 |Z5dH4-4a SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
38.13 4120001004109 |35 ZEHSGL-80/45%327—4 PISTON HSGL-80/45%327—4 1
38. 14 [4014000237 24TGBT0. 1-M6%16-8. 8 SCREW GB70. 1-M6*16-8. 8 1
38. 15 [4021000199 7K GB9163-GE40ES SPHERICAL PLAIN BEARING 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

38.16 4015000261 $4PEIGB893. 1-62-65Mn CHECK RING GB893. 1-62-65Mn 1

39 J1-2922001028  [474=H5h 5B

xl

39.1 29220000131 ESHESS CONNECTOR 2
39.2 14011000455 IZH2GB16674-M8*%25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8+25EpZn—8. 8 6
39.3 [29220009931 AU 2o STEEL TUBE 1
39.4 14030000552 O el 0-RING 8
39.5 [29220001261 i3 # ek ARRESTER CONNECTOR 4
39.6 [29220001251 HBhA Sk CONNECTOR 4
39.7 29220001191 Bk CONNECTOR 4
39.8 4041001227 RAFLGB146-205205 HOSE LGB146-205205 1
39.9 4120001795 S 2 IRILY6OF BRAKE CONTROL VALVE LY60F 1
39. 10 [4130000521 B AT FFISYK209K SWITCH OF BRAKE LIGHT 1
39. 11 (29220001201 TH R JOINT 2
39. 12 14041001228 HRAFLGB146-205108 HOSE LGB146-205108 1
39. 13 (29220000531 fiti e ATR RESERVOIR 1
39. 14 14011000197 12K GB5783-M12#25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 4
39. 15 14015000186 H4[E[GB96. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-12EpZn—-300HV 4
39. 16 [29220009971 Ja M OIL PIPE 2
39. 17 14041001030 BRAFLGB145-205320 HOSE LGB145-205320 1
39.18 [29220001231 JIPAE SRS CONNECTOR 2
39.19 4030000551 OjF el 0-RING 4
39. 20 [29220001241 IPAE SIS SN JOINT BLOCK 2
39. 21 14120000090 N1 5EXZ2-60 BOOSTER X7—60 2
39. 22 14011000447 2 FEGB16674-M10%20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10%20EpZn-8. 8 4
39. 23 14041001522 HAFLGB153-202250 HOSE LGB153-202250 1
39. 24 (29220009951 AU AT I STEEL TUBE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

39.25 4041001027

RAELGB153-202046

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

HOSE LGB153-202046

Skype:

Lee. yun027

40 J2-2922000053

il i

AIR RESERVOIR

40.1 129220000541

A

AIR RESERVOIR BODY

40.2 4120000065

L4 LGO9-AQR

SAFETY VALVE

40.3 4120000742

e Nih 78R IMLGO9-CQF

CHARGE VALVE FOR TIRE

40.4 |4120000066

791F-5h8UK ILGO9-FSF

T91-WATER DRAIN VALVE

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
40.5 4030000311 W2 FE JB1000-M10%1EpZn—35 PLUG JB1000-M10*1EpZn—35 1
41 J3-4120000090  |hnJy%E (340201) BRAKE BOOSTER

41.1 [4120000090051 |#5dHH4 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
41.2 [4120000090051 |ZFHH4 SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
41.3 4120000090051  |%5 3y, SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
41.4 [4120000090051 [ &0, SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
41.5 4120000090051  FF&HHA SEALING MEMBER AGGREGATE 1
42 J4-2923000401  |4EZEHIZ) REE PARKING BRAKE SYSTEM

x]
42.1 (4130000055 AR 54T HF RHFF-3757002 SWITCH 1
42.2 (29010000051 B[ WASHER 1
42.3 [29230000211 YEFER ) = AE PIPE 1
42.4 29230000121 /SN CONNECTER 2
42.5 4120000759 #3h P 4 FRILG23-DCF BRAKE VALVE 1
42.6 [29230000131 FL i R PIPE 1
42.7 |4120000506 BRI E AIR RESERVOIR 1
42.8 (29230000151 —m R THREE-WAY PIPE 1
42.9 (4011000339 24 JBI99-M14%1. 5%28EpZn—35 BOLT JB999-M14k1. 5%28-35 1
42.10 29230000031 Hupgl WASHER 2
42. 11 129230004021 A BRACKET 1
42.12 (4011000479 2 FEGB16674-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12:%30EpZn-8. 8 8
42. 13 (4120000087 T A T1C5Z HAND BRAKE TC5Z 1
42.14 (4011000148 I GB16674-M16440EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M16%40EpZn-8. 8 3
42. 15 (29230001051 B BRACKET 1
42.16 (4120000760 & S3FFIELY-3720002 SWITCH 1
42.17 129220009121 [ WASHER 3

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
42.18 29220009111 A BOLT 1
43 |J6—4120001795 SN (330604) BRAKE CONTROL VALVE (330604 )

43.1 4120001795002 |07 psl 0-RING 1
43.2 4120001795003 | N &[] E AL VALVE ASS’ Y 1
43.3 [4120001795004 | I i1 HT 25 3 Pl SEALING WASHER 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
43.4 4120001795005  OFF[E 0-RING 1
44 K1-2925000818 |ﬁﬁ1E§§E§ﬁi FRONT FRAME

]
44.1 (29250001061 TEARE R RE SLOTTED NUT 1
44.2 (4016000113 FFFI45GBI1-6. 3%63EpZn-Q235A SPLIT PIN GB91-6. 3*63EpZn-Q235A 1
44.3 129250007591 £ BUSH 1
44. 4 4021000042 STt 7&K GBI 163-GE60ES—2RS BEARING GB9163-GE60ES—2RS 2
44.5 (29250004031 TR DOWN ARTICULATION PIN 1
44.6 (29270008001 T Rk TUBE ASSEMBLY 1
44.7 4040000001 HELCBO01-12 WASHER LGB0O1-12:%45%6 5
44.8 [29250004011 £ DISC 2
44.9 [29250004021 Eih DISC 2
44. 10 |4011000197 2 GB5783-M12+25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 5
44. 11 129250004041 B UP ARTICULATION PIN 1
44.12 29250000291 T il A BOLT 3
44. 13 (29250000301 B SPACER 6
44. 14 129250004091 e TUBE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

44.15 4011000186 IEHEGB5782-M12%55EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M12%55EpZn-8. 8 16
44.16 4015000026 48 GB93-12-65Mn WASHER GB93-12-65Mn 16
44. 17 4043000424 AYHHLGB301-60%133%2506-40Cr PIN LGB301-60%133%250G-40Cr 2
44.18 29250001351 ELRE RUBBER SLEEVE 4
44.19 4043000425 AHHALGB301-85%133%260/2G-40Cr PIN LGB301-85%133%260,/2G-40Cr 2
44.20 4030000065 AR JB7940. 1-M10%1 GREASE NIPPLE JB7940. 1-M10%1 8
44.21 4043000342 HYHILGB301-70%92%1706-40CT PIN 1
44,22 4043000141 HTLOB303-60%120%2 SPACER LGB303-60%120%2 4
44.23 4043000151 T LGB303-60%120%1 SPACER LGB303-60%120%1 4
44.24 4043000341 T LGB303-70%120%1 SPACER LGB303-70%120%1 2
44. 25 4043000345 HJTLOB303-70%120%2 SPACER LGB303-70%120%2 2
44,26 4043000340 T LGB303-85%140%2 SHIM 4
44.27 4043000339 T LGB303-85%140%1 SHIM 4
44. 28 29250001121 R PLATE 2
44.29 29250001111 R PLATE 2
44.30 29250004081 e ) 4 FRONT PIN OF STEERING CYLINDER 2
44.31 29250008191 e VITTA 2
44.32 29240010271 FIEEE FRONT FRAME 1
44.33 4040000002 HPELGBO01-16 WASHER LGB001-16 2
44.34 4014000024 I2£TGB818-M6*10EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M6*10EpZn—4. 8 6
44.35 4015000035 4 JEIGBI3-6-65Mn WASHER GB93-6-65Mn 6
44.36 29250000311 R CLIP 3
44.37 4011000093 242 GB5783-M16425EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-16%25EpZn-8. 8 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

45 K2-2925000818 |41 28 K #49e bU LAMP FRAME AND FRONT FENDER

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.

29340012271
4011000560
29250001152
29340012251
4011000197
4015000168
29250001182
4011000474

VEVIR:S

124 GB16674-M12+25EpZn-8. 8
i IEER/ YN

FofT 4

B2 K2 GB5783-M12%25EpZn-8. 8
P8I GBIT. 1-12EpZn—300HV
VSN ESH/ N
WZAEGB16674-M10%25EpZn-8. 8

RIGHT BRACKET OF LAMP

BOLT GB16674-M12%25EpZn—8. 8
LEFT FRONT FENDER

LEFT BRACKET OF LAMP

BOLT GB5783-M12%30EpZn—8. 8
WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV
RIGHT FRONT FENDER

BOLT GB16674-M10%25EpZn—8. 8

46

|K3—2927ooo923 J 28 KB

REAR FRAME AND ACCESSORIES

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

29270007971
4043000064
4043000325
29250001111
29250001121
4011000082
4015000026
4016000040
29270008891
4016000222
29260015371
29270009101
29270009261
4030000065
29250000311
4014000024
4015000035
29270009241
29250000291
29250000301
29270007551
29270001031
29270001071
29270001051
29270001041
29270001061
29270008591
4040000001
4011000093
29270009301
29270009311

J ¥ )

H P LGB303-40%70%1

T LGB303-40%70%2

AR

R

124 GB5783-M10#25EpZn—8. 8
445 GB93—12-65Mn

JF 1 44GB91-6. 3%50EpZn—Q235A

Bl E AT
5%IGB882-B30+80EpZn—35
RS

L& IE

Rl 250 5 ol
JHARJB7940. 1-M10%1
(PR

12 %] GB818-M6*10EpZn—4. 8
1 EGBI3-6-65Mn

Rl S RS

T A

HH

REEFINE=

s

A
g
RlEE S
ks
JRHEAH

B LGB001-12

i

=

e
5

12 F2GB5783-M16%25EpZn-8. 8
WAL

AR

REAR PIN OF STEERING CYLINDER
SPACER LGB303-40+70%1

SPACER LGB303-40+70%2

PLATE

PLATE

BOLT GB5783-M10%25EpZn—8. 8
WASHER GB93-12-65Mn

SPLINT PIN GB91-6. 3*50EpZn-Q235A
MOUNT BAR

PIN GB882-B30*80EpZn—35

REAR FRAME

RUBBER SLOEVE

OSCILLATING FRAME BACK OIL PIPE
GREASE NIPPLE JB7940. 1-M10*1
CLIP

SCREW GB818-M6*10EpZn—4. 8
WASHER GB93-6-65Mn
OSCILLATING FRAME FRONT OIL PIPE
BOLT

SPACER

RUBBER SLEEVE

BUSH

ADJUST SPACER

ADJUST SPACER

OSCILLATING FRAME

ADJUST SPACER

JOINTING PIN

WASHER LGB001-12%45%6

BOLT GB5783-16%25EpZn—8. 8
ADJUSTING SHIM

ADJUSTING SHIM

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

46.32 29270009321 NEELE ADJUSTING SHIM 2
46.33 29270007792 BIRE RUBBER BUSH 2
46.34 29270008551 M HOOD 2
46.35 4011000102 12 H2GB5783-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 8
46.36 4015000256 B GBI6. 1-8EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-8EpZn—300HV 8
47 |K4—2928000820 [[MERI5Y5' COUNTER WEIGHT

xl

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

47.1 29280008211 Pk COUNTER WEIGHT 1
47.2 29280000071 B SRR BOLT OF MOUNT BAR 4
47.3 4013000033 12 FEGB6170-M8EpZn-8 NUT GB6170-M8EpZn—8 4
47.4 4015000072 H4[EIGBIT. 1-8EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV 4
47.5 29280000081 BB AN MOUNT BAR 2
47.6 29280000051 MR MAT OF PASTERN 4
47.7 29280000061 T IRAR MAT OF PASTERN 4
47.8 29280007901 HF HANDRAIL 2
47.9 4011000089 124 GB5783-M12#30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 4
47.10 4015000168 HPEGBIT. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV 4
47.11 29280007541 A5 |5 TRACTIVE PIN 1
47.12 4011000426 2K GB5785-M3042:280EpZn-8. 8 BOLT 4
47.13 4013000064 W2 REGB88Y. 2-M30+2EpZn—8 LOCKING NUT GB889. 2-M30%2-8 4
47.14 29340011901 ELIRE RUBBER SLEEVE 2
48 |L1—2929001005 9590 CAB ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.

29290008651
4011000151
4015000256
4011000102
29290009421
29290009431
29290009441
29290009451
4011000144

= 16956
ZAEGB16674-M16+80EpZn-8. 8
[ GB96. 1-8EpZn—300HV

12 GB5783-M8*16EpZn-8. 8
VIR e

VEEEALIS

VENHIE /Al

RTIRE
WZAEGB16674-M12+80EpZn-8. 8

CAB LG956

BOLT GB16674-M16*80EpZn—8.

WASHER GB96. 1-8EpZn—300HV
BOLT GB5783-M8+*16EpZn—8. 8
LEFT FENDER

RIGHT REAR FENDER

RIGHT FRONT FENDER
RUBBER

BOLT GB16674-M12%80EpZn—8.

13
13

49

L2-2929000865

B

CAB GROUP

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

xl

49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.

49.

© 0 N o Gl s W N =

—_
S

11

4190000941
4190000758
29290009181
29290008871
4190000604
4190000596
4030000535
4190000945
4190000966
4190000605
4190000595
4190000942
4190000968
4011000474
4190000967
4190000951

4190000948

2 0 S HEALLGI56
WK (24V)
M5 7K A i
e R R
Vg amk:t
RSk
AR IB7940. 1-M6
VENIE)EE
RS
JETEI8
JBANBS510
FEAR A M A
PABR T

4% GB16674-M10%25EpZn-8. 8
EANieS

AT 1B

A J5 B

CAB GROUP LG956
BLOW CAN (24V)
BLOW CAN CAP

LOWER COVER PLATE ON LEFT FRONT

RIGHT LOCK

CHECK OF UPPER GATE

OIL CUP JB7940. 1-M6
RIGHT FRONT GLASS

RUBBER SPACER

LEFT LOCK

COUNTER LOCK NBS510
BASIC TRIM GROUP
TRANSTION PLATE OF LIGHT
BOLT GB16674-M10%25EpZn—8. 8
RUBBER SPACER

RIGHT DOOR GUROUP

RIGHT REAR GLASS

— = = 01 D) e e e e

Do

[z BN

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

49. 18 4190000953 JEERTF REAR ARM REST 1
49.19 4015000072 48 GB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-8EpZn—300HV 4
49.20 4015000036 4 EIGBI3-8-65Mn WASHER GB93-8-65Mn 4
49.21 4011000105 124 GB5783-M8*20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M8*20EpZn-8. 8 4
49.22 4190000575 18I 2R 58 S Rk BACK UP GLASS GROUP 2
49.23 4190000581 HACH) CLOTHING HOOK 1
49.24 4014000037 A K24 ] GB845-ST4. 2%19-C-H SCREW GB845-ST4. 2%19-C-H 17
49.25 4190000577 =W EE BACK MIRROR IN HOUSE 1
49.26 4014000046 24T GB818-M5+30EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M5#30EpZn—4. 8 1
49.27 4014000077 24T GB819-M6*16EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB819-M6#16EpZn—4. 8 2
49.28 4190000585 TEBAAR SHADOW SHIELD 1
49.29 4190000952 I F R R A GLASS SUSPENSION CENTER FIXED GROUP 4
49.30 4190000943 CIEEDIR) 8] FRONT WINDSHIELD 1
49. 31 4190000608 B XU ELECTRIC FAN 1
49.32 4014000063 25T GB]18-M6*25EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M6%25EpZn—4. 8 3
49.33 4015000207 B GBIT. 1-6EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-6EpZn—300HV 3
49.34 4015000035 #45 GBY3-6-65Mn WASHER GB93-6-65Mn 3
49.35 4190000949 Ji B REAR GLASS 1
49.36 4190000947 1o I Y LEFT REAR GLASS 1
49.37 4190000950 ZEl TR LEFT DOOR GROUP 1
49.38 4190000946 I3 DOOR GLASS 2
49.39 4014000028 24T GB825-M16EpZn-25 SCREW GB825-M16EpZn—25 4
49.40 4190000956 ] A SEAL WASHER 4
49.41 4190000944 Jr T LEFT FRONT GLASS 1
49. 42 4190000920 LG956%25 3 = A 2k LG956 CAB WIRING 1
49.43 4190000965 FetkTF LEFT ARM REST 1
49. 44 4014000055 I24TGBT70. 1-M12#30EpZn-8. 8 SCREW GB70. 1-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 4
49.45 4190000957 FHT RIGHT ARM REST 1
49.46 29290009141 R B HNPE BOILER’ S HOOD 1
49. 47 29290009151 HES RS AIR-INLET GRILLE 1
49.48 29290009171 AR IEIFA SPONGE 1
49.49 4011000680 I242GB16674-M6+30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M6*30EpZn-8. 8 11
49.50 4190000958 B FE-30 RUBBER COVR-30 1
49.51 4190000959 B ZE-10 RUBBER COVR-10 2
49.52 4190000960 (CRE R SEAL OF TUBE SPONGE 1
49.53 4190000961 RSN LINFAR SEALING SPONGE 1
49.54 4190000962 KA i CUP SEAT 1
49.55 29290008981 RSN SHELL 1
49.56 4190000578 THUAT DOME LAMP 1
49.57 4190000599 Tl A WIPER BUTTON 1
49.58 4190000963 R 7] 45 AR WIPER BUTTON CAP 1
49.59 4190000964 o ] 24 2 WIPER BUTTON GASKET 1
50 L3-2931001340 [#fEHE 4L BENCH GROUP

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

xl

50.1 29310013411 £ 4-16936 BENCH LG936 1
50.2 29310011661 ELRE RUBBER SLOEVE 2
50.3 29310011761 Jim AR E Bz BACK FLOOR CUSHION 1
50.4 29310011631 AR H 57 FRONT FLOOR CUSHION 1
50.5 4190000872 J7 A HLEE DIRECTION HOOD 1
50.6 29310011421 B ke g SEALING PLATE 1
50.7 4011000648 12 A2 GB5782-M20%120EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5782-M20%120EpZn-8. 8 4
50.8 4013000132 12 REGB88Y. 1-M20EpZn-8 NUT GB889. 1-M20EpZn-8 4
50.9 4015000176 HPEGBIT. 1-20EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-20EpZn—300HV 4
50. 10 4110000459 Pl #5CBB95-1 SHOCK ABSORBER CBB95-1 8
50. 11 29050000121 g WASHER 8
50.12 4011000477 IZHGB16674-M12+35EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%35EpZn—8. 8 8
50.13 29310013271 i S 7 R LEFT FRONT FULCRUM BEARING 1
50. 14 29310013281 A T SR A RIGHT FRONT FULCRUM BEARING 1
50. 15 29310011591 YEg o REPAIR COVER 1
50.16 4011000455 12 /4 GB16674-M8*25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8+*25EpZn—8. 8 6
51 14-2930000755 | J86H s A (321013) SEAT ASSEMBLY

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

xl

51.1 4011000481 I242GB16674-M8*30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*30Ep. Zn-8. 8 8
51.2 29300007561 e e S SR SEAT BEARER 1
51.3 4190000924 JERFLGOL SEAT - LGO1 1
51.4 4190000927002  RTE AT FAHEXFZY-1-1. 0-4 WEIGHT REGULATING HANDLE 1
51.5 4190000927003  FJEAEXFZY-1-1.0 DASHPOT ASSEMBLY 1
51.6 4190000927004  JEHLEBIEXFZY-2-02 SLIDE RAIL (INCLUDE REGULATING HANDLE) 1
51.7 4190000927005 A XFZY-2-00-1/2 ADJUSTER PARTS 1
52 15-2932000904 |45 04 Bk OPERATE BOX

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

xl

52.1 4011000560 I GB16674-M12%25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 4
52.2 29320009092 B OPERATE BOX 1
52.3 4011000153 IZH2GB16674-M6%16EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M6+16EpZn—8. 8 4
52.4 29320009151 BRY\AE COVER 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Fax:

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Skype: Lee. yun027
0086-592-6035 287

53 L7-2930000755 A K (331002) SEAT ASSEMBLY
x]

53.1 |4011000481 IZH2GB16674-M8*30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*30Ep. Zn-8. 8 8
53.2 [29300007561 JEE R S SEAT BEARER 1
53.3 [4190000924 JERFLGOL SEAT - LGO1 1
53.4 [4190000927102 |1 FHESCIZ-0002 WEIGHT REGULATING HANDLE 1
53.5 [4190000927104 |JiE 4% 5 SCIZ-7 DASHPOT ASSEMBLY 1
53.6 [4190000927103 |7 & AkHD24-0000 SLIDE RAIL (INCLUDE REGULATING HANDLE) 1
53.7 4190000927105 |5 FH i £ 4% 5k (Z2) TJ1-0000 ADJUSTER ASSEMBLY 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

54 M1-2933002433 K BIHLE L AL ENGINE HOOD ASSEMBLY

x]

54.1 29330024591 RENHLEL EMPTY 1
54.2 29330024531 | EMPTY 1
54.3 (29330024561 HM EMPTY 1
54.4 29330024841 HR EMPTY 1
54.5 [29330011191 ke L3R LEFT UPPER HANDRALL 1
54.6 [29330011241 i FERTF RIGHT UPPER HANDRALL 1
54.7 29330011391 A ATR SPRING 4
54.8 [29340009091 AT LINK ASSEM 1
54.9 4190000916 [ JBENBS5013A LOCK NBS5013A 1
54.10 (4030000749 PR 4GB7526-940- 1k 4% CHIP BAR GB7526-940-ki 4% 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
55 M2-2934001782 A5 4Lk LEFT BENCH GROUP
x]

55.1 29340012142 AT FRONT HANDRATL 1
55.2 [29340017841 =g LEFT BENCH GROUP 1
55.3 [4011000197 12 #GB5783-M12425EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 6
55.4 [4015000186 H4EGB96. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-12EpZn—300HV 6
55.5 [4015000168 H4EGBIT. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—-300HV 2
55.6 [4013000011 B2 REGB6170-M12EpZn-8 NUT GB6170-M12 EpZn—8 2
55.7 29340012161 Vi LS LEFT SUPPORT FRAME 1
55.8 4011000089 JZHGB5783-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 2
55.9 [29330023151 HpE12 WASHER 12 2
55. 10 [4011000560 IZHEGB16674-M12+25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
56 M3-2934001783 453 4Lk RIGHT BENCH GROUP
x]

56.1 [29340012142 T FRONT HANDRAIL 1
56.2 29340017911 VEREE Y RIGHT BENCH 1
56.3 4011000197 12K GB5783-M12%25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12%30EpZn-8. 8 6
56.4 4015000186 H4PEGB96. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB96. 1-12EpZn—-300HV 6
56.5 4015000168 B GBIT. 1-12EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-12EpZn—300HV 2
56.6 4013000011 W2FFGB6170-M12EpZn-8 NUT GB6170-M12 EpZn—8 2
56.7 [2120900056 VEB WL RIGHT SUPPORT FRAME 1
56.8 [4011000089 124 GB5783-M12#30EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB5783-M12+30EpZn-8. 8 2
56.9 29330023151 P12 WASHER 12 2
56. 10 14011000560 2 HEGB16674-M12%25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12:%25EpZn-8. 8 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

57 M4-2934001568 i 4% [ 4 ¥ REAR STEERING LAMP HOOD

57.1 (29340002431 $T 48 LAMP FRAME 1
57.2 14011000461 12} GB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 4
57.3 29340002442 JE IR REAR PLATE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Fmail:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

58 M5-2936001223 A5 5 FRIR SIGN AND LOGO

58.1 [29360010061 b [E 4 bR CHINA FAMOUS BRAND LOGO 1
58.2 [29360009511 T 7S =R LUBRICATION DIAGRAM 1
58.3 [4044000016 JA BT R bR i LGB401-D04 MARK-STARTING SWITCH-LGB401-D04 1
58.4 [29360011711 SDLG-750 SDLG-750 2
58.5 29360008741 T A B ARk ARM POSITION TO ENHANCE SAFETY SIGNS 2
58.6 [29360010171 SR bR E DANGEROUS SIGNS BOOM 2
58.7 29360010941 W ZRIE L S bR LINGONG GRAPHIC TEXT LOGO 2
58.8 [29360010751 (e v i OPERATION OF ATTENTION TO SIGNS 1
58.9 129360010761 AT RS MOVING ATTENTION TO SIGNS 1
58. 10 [29360010571 PRI K 2 AR WATER JET WIND WINDOW 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011
Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

58.11 29360008781 B ) B TE R ik

BT AR AR S (RS0

GRAPHIC SIGNS ARTICULATED STEERING 2

58.12 4044000079 SINGLE-HANDLE OPERATION OF SIGNS (IN CHINESE) 1

58. 13 4044000010 2 | AR RS LGB401-C01 MARK-LGB401-CO1

58.14 4044000021 W7 VR bR "5 LGB401-F04 MARK—-ANTIFREEZE-LGB401-F04
58. 15 29360009171 IR AR AR A& HYDRAULIC TANK LOGO

58. 16 28310002241 e e b A HIGH TEMPERATURE WARNING SIGNS
58.17 26360000121 1ot ST K PRV Jh A5 SAFETY LOGO

58. 18 4044000018 AR AELGB401-FO1 MARK-SLINGING-LGB401-FO01
58.19 4044000015 FEMUHL A - bR 45 LGB401-DO3 MARK-LGB401-D03

58.20 4044000014 24 PR B AR bR R LGB401-D02 SAFETY DISTANCE STGNS
58.21 29360012381 LGI46LHL AL ARIN SIGN

58.22 29360009201 BRI bR & FUEL TANK MARKING

58.23 29360011741 SDLG-450 SDLG-450

58.24 29360011791 W I T 544k SDLG FONTS

58.25 29360010591 JEbRaE SIGNS AFTER

58.26 29360012231 bk SHRIR SIGN AND LOGO

58.27 2936001223001 4RI SAFETY LOGO PACKAGE

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

59 M7-2934001219 MR R DOWN LADDER ASSEMBLY

59.1 4011000560 JEHGB16674-M12%25EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M12*25EpZn—8. 8 4
59.2 129340012201 TH DOWN LADDER 1
59.3 (4011000474 12 AGB16674-M10%25EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M10*25EpZn-8. 8 4
59.4 129340000571 b SOFT LADDER 1
59.5 4013000007 B2 REGB6170-M10EpZn—8 NUT GB6170-M10EpZn-8 4
59.6 129340010891 P HOOD 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

60 N1-2935000888  I& KA1 WARMING MACHINE

B
60. 1 |29350008891 [i] s 24 BRACKET 1
60.2 |4011000154 IZAGB16674-M6%20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M6+20EpZn—8. 8 3
60.3 [4190000917 Bz AHLBKC— 11 WARMING MACHINE BKC-II 1
60.4 |4011000458 12 4GB 16674-M8*20EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8+*20Ep. Zn—8. 8 4
60.5 |[4130000514 B XALFF 5 JK931-01INF ] SWITCH OF WARMING MACHINE 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Email :sales@wheelloaderscn. com

Fax:

0086-592-6035 287

Skype: Lee. yun027

61 N3-4190000917 W& XML WARMING MACHING

61.1 [4190000917001 |AfH8S 51301010 RADIATOR ASSEMBLY 1301010 1
61.2 (4190000917002 |HLHLIXIE & %8101030 MOTOR DUCT ASSEMBLY 8101030 1
61.3 (4190000917003 |5E4A 58101010 SHELL ASSEMBLY 8101010 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
62 01-2937001594  HIS R4 ELECTRIC SYSTEM
x]

62. 1 26370002451 SR BATTERY WIRE JACKET (RED) 2
62.2 |4011000461 12 GB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8*16EpZn-8. 8 9
62.3 [29370016801 H1Jf£EP50x1900 BATTERY WIRE P50x1900 2
62.4 129370016141 HLIfiE £k P50x450 BATTERY WIRE 1
62.5 [4130000427 HLJE T CKO 1K 18-A POWER SWITCH KO1K18-A 1
62.6 [29370016151 H1JM £ A50x550 BATTERY WIRE A50x550 1
62.7 26370002441 EHHZT & BATTERY WIRE JACKET (BLACK) 5
62.8 |4130000057 # HLIh6—-QW-120B BATTERY 6-QW-120B 2
62.9 [4190000020 FL22LG13-754%250 CLIP LG13-ZS4%250 60
62. 10 |26370001911 R CLAMP 5
62. 11 [4130000009 XU MIWDL1 25-24V ELECTRIC HORN DL125-24V 1
62. 12 (4011000152 124 GB16674-M6*10EpZn—8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M6*10EpZn—8. 8 2
62. 13 (4130000542 T 7220 44T LFLDH4—24V LEFT FRONT HEAD LAMP LELDH4-24V 1
62. 14 (4130000543 i A5 416 4T LFRDH4-24V RIGHT FRONT HEAD LAMP LFRDH4-24V 1
62.15 [29370016011 (IR FRONT FRAME WIRE 1
62. 16 (4130000329 R 3R ) T 540166-40404-1-016 PRESS SWITCH 0166-40404-1-016 1
62. 17 |4130000910 J& J3FFI5YK210B PRESSURE SWITCH YK210B 1
62. 18 [29040008901 $3L/ANPT1/8 CONNECTOR 1
62. 19 (4130000278 ke =0 Hs 0 96 310-LGK DISSEPIMENT PRESSURE SWITCH310-LGK 1
62. 20 [29370016031 R G LA A PANEL HARNESS ASSEMBLY 1

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

62.21 29370016021 JEZEARE A R, REAR BODY WIRING HARNESS

62.22 4130000213 Ji FEXTLRTD — 24V REAR LAMP LRTD—24V

62.23 4130000121 {8 2 e Y FRKSHM-12F 4 ANNUNCIATOR KSHM-12F4

62.24 4130000544 J& KA SPH4-1031 REAR LARGE LAMP SPH4-1031

62.25 29370009331 JE e COVER HARNESS

62.26 4130000797 HIEATQZD-2 FORWARD LIGHTING QZD-2

62. 27 29370016042 X FAEZ1.2-235M PANEL 7L2-235M

62.28 4130000208 14108086 — 10000 STARTING SWITCH 08086-10000

62.29 4130000912 %5 it 4k H 2024 1H2T-80A BATTERY RELAY 024-1H2T-80A

62.30 4130000290 B 10 HF I JK802A TURNING SWITCH

62.31 29370012571 SR SUPPORTING PLATE

62.32 4014000026 24T GB818-M6*16EpZn—4. 8 SCREW GB818-M6*16EpZn—4. 8

62.33 4015000207 B GBIT. 1-6EpZn—300HV WASHER GB97. 1-6EpZn—300HV

62.34 29370012561 It 7€ i FIXED PEDESTAL

62.35 29370012551 (e PIPE NIP

62.36 4011000481 I GB16674-M8*30EpZn-8. 8 BOLT GB16674-M8%30Ep. Zn—8. 8

62. 37 4130000869 H ) 4K HL A% 024-176GD2 AUXILIARY RELAY 024-176GD2

62. 38 4130000496 HHJK931-01GB CAP JK931-01GB

62.39 4130000499 5K IT 52 JK931-01PS SPRAY WATER BUTTON-SWITCH JK931-01PS
62.40 4130000917 J& KT FF5JK931-02HDD SWITCH, REAR HEADLIGHT K931-02HDD

62. 41 4130000555 T RAT FF 96 JK931-01QDD FRONT BIG LAMP BUTTON-SWITCH JK931-01QDD
62. 42 4130000491 J& BT I 5K JK931-01HZD BACKWARD LIGHTING BUTTON-SWITCH JK931-01HZD
62.43 4130000490 AR AT FF 22 JK931-01QZD FORWARD LIGHTING BUTTON-SWITCH JK931-01QZD
62. 44 4130000489 64T FF54 JK931-01BGD BACK LAMP BUTTON-SWITCH JK931-01BGD
62.45 4130000492 A IRATFF IR IK931-01]SD ALARM LAMP BUTTON-SWITCH JK931-01JSD
62.46 4130000493 IR 25 TS5 JK931-01GYQ WIPER BUTTON-SWITCH JK931-01GYQ

62. 47 4130000498 32 B HE 4 TK931-01CK ] SIDE FRAME JK931-01CKJ

62.48 4130000497 o ) B8 HE 4L TK931-01ZK ] MIDDLE FRAME JK931-01ZKJ

62.49 4130000060 THIZhTTLA39-017 HAND BRAKE SWITCH LA39-01Z

62.50 4130000643 JTHILIFE H4 (24V 75W/70W) BULB LIFE H4(24V 75W/70W)

62.51 4130000618 YJUUPHILIPS 13498 (24V 21W) Bulb

62.52 4130000916 JJUIPHILIPS 13814 (24V 10W) BULB PHILIPS 13814 (24V 10W)

62.53 4130000915 JIHIPHILIPS 13499 (24V 21W/5W) BULB PHILIPS 13499 (24V 21W/5W)

62. 54 4130000620 YJHUPHILIPS 13336 H3 Bulb

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com




Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011

Skype: Lee. yun027

Email:sales@wheelloaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287
63 02-2937001604  { AL 5K PANEL ASSEMBLY
x]

63.1 |4130000956 11 i % R8865A-3 WORKING HOUR METER R8865A-3 1
63.2 [4130000215 KA SW242—2A ENGINE WATER TEMPERATURE GAUGE SW242-2A 1
63.3 4130000822 BT COVER BOARD, INSTRUMENT HOLE 1
D e A A T 24228 IgRQUE CONVERTER OTL TEMPERATURE GAUGE VW2AZ— |
63.5 [4130000218 HB) TR R YY242-2L BRAKE AIR PRESSURE GAUGE YY242-2L 1
63.6 |4130000467 )R A TR Z1.2-235H2-1 PANEL Z1.2-235H2-1 1
63.7 [4130000466 XA 74K 71.2-220-101 PANEL SHELL Z1.2-220-101 1
63.8 [4130000953 Feon kT 444 71.2-235M-008 INDICATOR PARTS ZL2-235M-008 1
63.9 [4130000022 PRt 4$SG252 FLASH RELAY SG252 1
63. 10 [4130000308 BN TEAL A YG901C3 BRAKE AIR PRESSURE SENSOR YG901C3 1
63. 11 (4130000202 5L A K ARWDG 1371 ENGINE WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR WDG1371 2

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com Tel: 0086-186 5080 9011 Skype: Lee. yun027
Email:sales@vheel loaderscn. com Fax: 0086-592-6035 287

Website:http://www. wheelloaderscn. com



	LG946L轮式装载机备件BOM明细

